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LBBC Code Availability Week Qty Available Weeks Forward Description Packed in

ANEMONE
03ACALB 04/2026 1300 22 Anemone Carmel Albino 100 EA
03ACBLU 04/2026 7000 22 Anemone Carmel Blue 100 EA
03ACBOR 04/2026 0 22 Anemone Carmel Bordeaux 100 EA
03ACPIN 04/2026 1800 22 Anemone Carmel Pink 100 EA
03ACRED 04/2026 1945 22 Anemone Carmel Red 100 EA
03ACWHI 04/2026 12500 22 Anemone Carmel White 100 EA
03AFALB 04/2026 0 22 Anemone Fullstar Albino 100 EA
03AFBLU 04/2026 100 22 Anemone Fullstar Blue 100 EA
03AFPIN 04/2026 800 22 Anemone Fullstar Pink 100 EA
03AFREW 04/2026 0 22 Anemone Fullstar Red-White 100 EA
03AFSTR 04/2026 0 22 Anemone Fullstar Strawberry 100 EA
03AGALB 04/2026 200 22 Anemone Galilee Albino 100 EA
03AGBLU 04/2026 0 22 Anemone Galilee Blue 100 EA
03AGBOR 04/2026 0 22 Anemone Galiliee Bordeaux 100 EA
03AGPAM 04/2026 7800 22 Anemone Galilee Pastel 100 EA
03AGPIN 04/2026 2200 22 Anemone Galilee Pink 100 EA
03AGREF 04/2026 300 22 Anemone Galilee Red 100 EA
03AGWHI 04/2026 0 22 Anemone Galilee White 100 EA
03AJBLU 04/2026 2500 22 Anemone Jerusalem Blue 100 EA
03AJBLW 04/2026 800 22 Anemone Jerusalem Blue White 100 EA
03AJPIN 04/2026 0 22 Anemone Jerusalem Pink 100 EA
03AJRED 04/2026 1100 22 Anemone Jerusalem Red 100 EA
03AJREW 04/2026 600 22 Anemone Jerusalem Red White 100 EA
03AMBLU 04/2026 800 22 Anemone Meron Blue 100 EA
03AMPIN 04/2026 1800 22 Anemone Meron Pink 100 EA
03ARALB 04/2026 2200 22 Anemone Rainbow Albino 100 EA
03ARBLW 04/2026 2100 22 Anemone Rainbow Blue-White 100 EA
03ARFLP 04/2026 1800 22 Anemone Rainbow Flashy Pink 100 EA
03ARLAV 04/2026 1000 22 Anemone Rainbow Lavender 100 EA
03ARMIX 04/2026 3400 22 Anemone Rainbow Mix 100 EA
03ARPIW 04/2026 2500 22 Anemone Rainbow Pink-White 100 EA
CALLA
03CAOR1 12/2026 625 14 Calla Havana 25 EA
03CAPI1 04/2026 725 22 Calla Sumatra 25 EA
03CAPI2 12/2026 450 14 Calla Zazu 25 EA
03CAPU1 04/2026 725 22 Calla Accent 25 EA
03CAPU2 12/2026 725 14 Calla Paco 25 EA
03CARE1 04/2026 450 22 Calla Red Charm 25 EA
03CARE2 12/2026 475 14 Calla Red Emotion 25 EA
03CAWH1 04/2026 675 22 Calla Snow Storm 25 EA
03CAYE1 12/2026 775 14 Calla Monte Carlo 25 EA
03CAYE2 04/2026 500 22 Calla Universe 25 EA
03CAZBL 12/2026 650 14 Calla Montevideo 25 EA
03CAZPW 04/2026 700 22 Calla Picasso 25 EA
RANUNCULUS
03RNCRG 04/2026 200 22 Ranunculus - Novelty Crown Giverny 50 EA
03RNCRS 04/2026 850 22 Ranunculus - Novelty Crown Sisteron 50 EA
03RRBUZ 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Buzet 50 EA
03RRCOU 04/2026 100 22 Ranunculus - Romance Courchevel 50 EA
03RRDIG 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Digne 50 EA
03RRFER 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Ferrand 50 EA
03RRGAS 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Gascogne 50 EA

LEO BERBEE WAREHOUSE SALE, SPRING 2024



Leo Berbee Bulb availability list
03RRHON 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Honfleur 50 EA
03RRHYD 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Hydra 50 EA
03RRKIT 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Kitila 50 EA
03RRLOB 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Loubeyres 50 EA
03RRLOU 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Louise 50 EA
03RRMAR 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Maritime 50 EA
03RRMER 04/2026 400 22 Ranunculus - Romance Mercury 50 EA
03RRMON 04/2026 350 22 Ranunculus - Romance Montenvers 50 EA
03RRMOR 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Morvan 50 EA
03RRNOH 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Nohant 50 EA
03RRODO 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Odon 50 EA
03RRPAR 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Paradou 50 EA
03RRPER 04/2026 1350 22 Ranunculus - Romance Perigord 50 EA
03RRPLA 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Plage 50 EA
03RRPOM 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Pomerol 50 EA
03RRQUI 04/2026 250 22 Ranunculus - Romance Quimper 50 EA
03RRSAL 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Salerno 50 EA
03RRSEI 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Romance Seine 50 EA
03RTCA 04/2026 1400 22 Ranunculus - Tecolote Cafe 100 EA
03RTFL 04/2026 1000 22 Ranunculus - Tecolote Flamenco 100 EA
03RTGO 04/2026 500 22 Ranunculus - Tecolote Gold 100 EA
03RTME 04/2026 1000 22 Ranunculus - Tecolote Merlot 100 EA
03RTPA 04/2026 2400 22 Ranunculus - Tecolote Pastel Mix 100 EA
03RTPC 04/2026 1800 22 Ranunculus - Tecolote Picotee 100 EA
03RTPK 04/2026 3000 22 Ranunculus - Tecolote Pink 100 EA
03RTPU 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Tecolote Purple 100 EA
03RTRA 04/2026 2800 22 Ranunculus - Tecolote Rainbow Mix 100 EA
03RTRE 04/2026 1069 22 Ranunculus - Tecolote Red 100 EA
03RTRO 04/2026 2000 22 Ranunculus - Tecolote Rose 100 EA
03RTSA 04/2026 0 22 Ranunculus - Tecolote Salmon 100 EA
03RTSU 04/2026 1000 22 Ranunculus - Tecolote Sunset 100 EA
03RTWH 04/2026 2449 22 Ranunculus - Tecolote White 100 EA
03RTYE 04/2026 1600 22 Ranunculus - Tecolote Yellow 100 EA
AFALA28 04/2026 140 4 Forcing Amaryllis Alasca  28/30 5 EA
AMARYLLIS Southern Hemisphere, Early Blooming (Christmas Forcing) 50% OFF SALE!
AFAMA28 04/2026 200 4 Forcing Amaryllis Amadeus  28/30 5 EA
AFAMA34 04/2026 99 4 Forcing Amaryllis Amadeus  34/36 5 EA
AFBLP28 04/2026 472 4 Forcing Amaryllis Blossom Peacock  28/30 5 EA
AFBLP34 04/2026 89 4 Forcing Amaryllis Blossom Peacock  34/36 5 EA
AFBOL28 04/2026 676 4 Forcing Amaryllis Bolero  28/30 5 EA
AFBOL34 04/2026 108 4 Forcing Amaryllis Bolero  34/36 5 EA
AFCAH28 04/2026 110 4 Forcing Amaryllis Cape Horn  28/30 5 EA
AFCAH34 04/2026 9 4 Forcing Amaryllis Cape Horn  34/36 5 EA
AFCHB28 04/2026 294 4 Forcing Amaryllis Cherry Blossom  28/30 5 EA
AFCHB34 04/2026 15 4 Forcing Amaryllis Cherry Blossom  34/36 5 EA
AFDEN28 04/2026 485 4 Forcing Amaryllis Denver  28/30 5 EA
AFDOK28 04/2026 11 4 Forcing Amaryllis Double King  28/30 5 EA
AFLES28 04/2026 205 4 Forcing Amaryllis Lemon Star  28/30 5 EA
AFMAN28 04/2026 41 4 Forcing Amaryllis Mandela  28/30 5 EA
AFMIN28 04/2026 395 4 Forcing Amaryllis Minerva  28/30 5 EA
AFMIN34 04/2026 40 4 Forcing Amaryllis Minerva  34/36 5 EA
AFOLA28 04/2026 960 4 Forcing Amaryllis Olaf 28/30 5 EA
AFOLA34 04/2026 156 4 Forcing Amaryllis Olaf 34/36 5 EA
AFPIC28 04/2026 305 4 Forcing Amaryllis Picasso  28/30 5 EA
AFREV28 04/2026 20 4 Forcing Amaryllis Revelation  28/30 5 EA
AFALA34 04/2026 0 4 Forcing Amaryllis Alasca  34/36 5 EA
AFANS28 04/2026 0 4 Forcing Amaryllis Andes Sunset  28/30 5 EA
AFANS34 04/2026 0 4 Forcing Amaryllis Andes Sunset  34/36 5 EA
AFDEN34 04/2026 0 4 Forcing Amaryllis Denver 34/36 5 EA
AFDOK34 04/2026 0 4 Forcing Amaryllis Double King  34/36 5 EA
AFLES34 04/2026 0 4 Forcing Amaryllis Lemon Star  34/36 5 EA
AFMAN34 04/2026 0 4 Forcing Amaryllis Mandela  34/36 5 EA
AFPIC34 04/2026 0 4 Forcing Amaryllis Picasso  34/36 5 EA

LEO BERBEE WAREHOUSE SALE, SPRING 2024



Leo Berbee Bulb availability list
AFREV34 04/2026 0 4 Forcing Amaryllis Revelation  34/36 5 EA
AFTID28 04/2026 0 4 Forcing Amaryllis Tika Disco  28/30 5 EA
AFTID34 04/2026 0 4 Forcing Amaryllis Tika Disco  34/36 5 EA
AMARYLLIS Holland 50% OFF SALE!
AMBEXS24 04/2026 8 4 Amaryllis Butterfly Exotic Star  24/26 5 EA
AMDCHA26 04/2026 15 4 Amaryllis Diamond Charisma  26/28 5 EA
AMDFAI26 04/2026 30 4 Amaryllis Diamond Fairytale  26/28 5 EA
AMDNEO26 04/2026 12 4 Amaryllis Diamond Neon  26/28 5 EA
AMGAMC26 04/2026 49 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Amadeus Candy Double  26/28 5 EA
AMGDUB24 04/2026 37 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Dutch Belle  24/26 5 EA
AMGFAN24 04/2026 4 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Fantastica  24/26 5 EA
AMGFAN30 04/2026 92 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Fantastica  30/32 5 EA
AMGFAN34 04/2026 9 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Fantastica Jumbo   34/36 5 EA
AMGLAM26 04/2026 12 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Laforest Morton   26/28 5 EA
AMGLUS24 04/2026 5 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Lucky Strike  24/26 5 EA
AMGMAG24 04/2026 2 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Maria Goretti  24/26 5 EA
AMGMAN34 04/2026 5 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Mandela Jumbo   34/36 5 EA
AMGMAT26 04/2026 105 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Magical Touch   26/28 5 EA
AMGPIC26 04/2026 45 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Picotee   26/28 5 EA
AMGUNN24 04/2026 40 4 Amaryllis Galaxy United Nations  24/26 5 EA
AMGUNN30 04/2026 131 4 Amaryllis Galaxy United Nations  30/32 5 EA
AMNCHN26 04/2026 100 4 Amaryllis Triple Cherry Nymph  26/28 5 EA
AMNPRN26 04/2026 20 4 Amaryllis Triple Pretty Nymph  26/28 5 EA
AMNSUN26 04/2026 196 4 Amaryllis Triple Sunshine Nymph  26/28 5 EA
AMTSAN24 04/2026 5 4 Amaryllis Trumpet Santiago  24/26 5 EA
AMBPAP22 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Butterfly Papillio  22/24 5 EA
AMCBOG24 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Cybister Bogota   24/26 5 EA
AMCEVE24 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Cybister Evergreen   24/26 5 EA
AMCLAP24 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Cybister La Paz   24/26 5 EA
AMDLUN26 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Diamond Luna  26/28 5 EA
AMDTRC26 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Diamond Tres Chic  26/28 5 EA
AMGAPB24 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Apple Blossom   24/26 5 EA
AMGAPB30 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Apple Blossom   30/32 5 EA
AMGAPB34 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Apple Blossom Jumbo   34/36 5 EA
AMGAPB40 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Super Jumbo Pink & White  40/+ 5 EA
AMGBOU24 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Bouquet  24/26 5 EA
AMGBOU30 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Bouquet  30/32 5 EA
AMGBOU34 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Bouquet Jumbo   34/36 5 EA
AMGBOU40 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Super Jumbo Salmon  40/+ 5 EA
AMGDOB26 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Doublet  26/28 5 EA
AMGDOD26 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Double Dream  26/28 5 EA
AMGDOK26 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Double King  26/28 5 EA
AMGDUB30 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Dutch Belle  30/32 5 EA
AMGDUB34 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Dutch Belle Jumbo   34/36 5 EA
AMGDUB40 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Super Jumbo Pink  40/+ 5 EA
AMGFAN40 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Super Jumbo Red & White  40/+ 5 EA
AMGGER26 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Gervase   26/28 5 EA
AMGLUS30 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Lucky Strike  30/32 5 EA
AMGLUS34 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Lucky Strike Jumbo   34/36 5 EA
AMGMAG30 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Maria Goretti  30/32 5 EA
AMGMAG34 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Maria Goretti Jumbo   34/36 5 EA
AMGMAG40 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Super Jumbo White  40/+ 5 EA
AMGMAN24 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Mandela  24/26 5 EA
AMGMAN30 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Mandela  30/32 5 EA
AMGMAN40 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Super Jumbo Bordeaux   40/+ 5 EA
AMGREL24 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Red Lion  24/26 5 EA
AMGREL30 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Red Lion  30/32 5 EA
AMGREL34 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Red Lion Jumbo   34/36 5 EA
AMGREL40 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Super Jumbo Red   40/+ 5 EA
AMGSTA26 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Striped Amadeus Double  26/28 5 EA
AMGTEC26 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy Terra Cotta Star   26/28 5 EA
AMGUNN34 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Galaxy United Nations Jumbo   34/36 5 EA
AMNARC26 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Triple Arctic Nymph  26/28 5 EA
AMTEST24 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Trumpet Estella  24/26 5 EA
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AMTREB24 04/2026 0 4 Amaryllis Trumpet Rebecca  24/26 5 EA
CALLA AETHIOPICA 50% OFF SALE!
CAAE1 04/2026 566 1 Calla Aethiopica 25 EA
CROCUS 50% OFF SALE!
CRCOAR 04/2026 2 1 Crocus Colchicum Autum. Major  24/+ - Display Box 1 EA
CRJEA9 04/2026 1 1 Crocus Jeanne D'Arc  9/+ 100 EA
CRMIX9 04/2026 400 1 Crocus Mixed  9/+ 100 EA
CRPIC9 04/2026 1100 1 Crocus Pickwick  9/+ 100 EA
CRPIC9R 04/2026 5 1 Crocus Pickwick  9/+ - Display Box 1 EA
CRREM9 04/2026 800 1 Crocus Remembrance  9/+ 100 EA
CRYEM9 04/2026 800 1 Crocus Yellow Mammoth  9/+ 100 EA
CRZCR5R 04/2026 3 1 Crocus Cream Beauty  5/+ 1 EA
CRZOR5R 04/2026 4 1 Crocus Orange Monarch  5/+ - Display Box 1 EA
CRZSP5R 04/2026 2 1 Crocus Spring Beauty  5/+ - Display Box 1 EA
CRZZO5R 04/2026 2 1 Crocus Zonatus  5/+ - Display Box 1 EA
CRJEA9R 04/2026 0 1 Crocus Jeanne D'Arc  9/+ - Display Box 1 EA
CRMIX9R 04/2026 0 1 Crocus Mixed  9/+ - Display Box 1 EA
CRREM9R 04/2026 0 1 Crocus Remembrance  9/+ - Display Box 1 EA
CRYEM9R 04/2026 0 1 Crocus Yellow Mammoth  9/+  - Display Box 1 EA
CRZSA5R 04/2026 0 1 Crocus Sativus (Saffron)  5/+ - Display Box 1 EA
DAFFODILS 50% OFF SALE!
DACAR12R 04/2026 3 1 Daffodil Carice - Cyclamineus   12/14   - Display Box 1 EA
DACAR14N 04/2026 100 1 Daffodil Carlton - Large Cup  14/16  100 100 EA
DACAS14R 04/2026 4 1 Daffodil Cassata - Split Cup   14/16   - Display Box 1 EA
DADUM14N 04/2026 300 1 Daffodil Dutch Master - Trumpet   14/16 100 EA
DADUM14R 04/2026 6 1 Daffodil Dutch Master - Trumpet   14/16   - Display Box 1 EA
DASAB14R 04/2026 2 1 Daffodil Sabatini - Large Cup   14/16  - Display Box 1 EA
DATET11N 04/2026 5900 1 Daffodil Tete A Tete - Cyclamineus  11/12 100 EA
DAACC14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil  Accent - Large Cup    14/16 100 EA
DAACR14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Acropolis - Double   14/16 - Display Box 1 EA
DAACT12E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Actaea - Poeticus    12/14 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAACT14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Actaea - Poeticus    14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAACT14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Actaea - Poeticus  14/16  100 100 EA
DAARP14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Art Perfume - Double   14/16 - Display Box 1 EA
DABAB14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Barrett Browning - Small Cup  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DABAB14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Barrett Browning - Small Cup   14/16  100 100 EA
DABRC14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Bridal Crown - Poetaz  14/16  100 100 EA
DABRC14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Bridal Crown - Poetaz   14/16   - Display Box 1 EA
DABRG14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil British Gamble - Trumpet   14/16   - Display Box 1 EA
DACAR14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Carlton - Large Cup  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DACHE14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Cheerfulness - Double  14/16  100 100 EA
DACHE14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Cheerfulness - Double   14/16   - Display Box 1 EA
DADEL14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Delnashaugh - Double  14/16 100 EA
DADOP14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Double Pam - Double  14/16 100 EA
DADUM14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Dutch Master - Trumpet  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DADUM16E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Dutch Master - Trumpet  16/+ - Value Pack 125 EA
DAFLD14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Flower Drift - Double   14/16   - Display Box 1 EA
DAFOR14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Fortune - Large Cup  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAGER14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Geranium - Tazetta  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAGER14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Geranium - Tazetta   14/16   - Display Box 1 EA
DAGOH14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Golden Harvest - Trumpet  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAGRE14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Green Eyes - Small Cup   14/16   - Display Box 1 EA
DAHAW10R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Hawera - Triandrus   10/12   Display 1 EA
DAHIL12R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Hillstar - Jonquilla  12/14  Display 1 EA
DAICF14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Ice Follies - Large Cup  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAICF14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Ice Follies - Large Cup   14/16 100 EA
DAICK14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Ice King - Double  14/16 100 EA
DAJET12R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Jetfire - Cyclamineus   12/14   Display 1 EA
DAJET14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Jetfire - Cyclamineus  14/16 100 EA
DAKIA14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil King Alfred - Trumpet  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAKIS14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Kiwi Sunset - Double   14/16   - Display Box 1 EA
DAMAN14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Manly - Double   14/16   - Display Box 1 EA
DAMOA14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Modern Art - Large Cup   14/16   - Display Box 1 EA
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DAMOH12E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Mount Hood - Trumpet  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAMOH14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Mount Hood - Trumpet   14/16   - Display Box 1 EA
DAMX12E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Mixed  12/14 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAMX12N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Mixed   12/14 100 EA
DAMX14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Mixed  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAMX14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Mixed   14/16 100 EA
DAMX14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Mixed  14/16  - Display Box 1 EA
DAMXD12E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Mixed - Double  12/14 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAMXD14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Mixed - Double  14/16 100 EA
DAMXD14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Mixed - Double  14/16 - Display Box 1 EA
DAMXT14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Mixed - Trumpet  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAMXT14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Mixed - Trumpet   14/16 100 EA
DAOBD14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Obdam - Double  14/16 100 EA
DAORA14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Orangery - Split Cup   14/16 100 EA
DAORA14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Orangery - Split Cup   14/16  - Display Box 1 EA
DAPAS14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Passionale - Large Cup   14/16  - Display Box 1 EA
DAPES14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Peach Swirl - Double   14/16  - Display Box 1 EA
DAPIC14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Pink Charm - Large Cup   14/16 100 EA
DAPIP14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Pink Pride - Large Cup  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAPIP14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Pink Pride - Large Cup   14/16  - Display Box 1 EA
DAQUD14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Queens Day - Double   14/16  - Display Box 1 EA
DAREC14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Recurvus - Poeticus  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAREC14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Recurvus - Poeticus  14/16 100 EA
DAREP14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Replete - Double  14/16 100 EA
DAREP14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Replete - Double   14/16  - Display Box 1 EA
DAROM14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Romy - Large Cup   14/16  - Display Box 1 EA
DASAL14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Salome - Large Cup  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DASCR14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Scarlet Royal - Large Cup  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DASEA14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Sempre Avanti - Large Cup  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DASIW14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Sir Winston Churchill - Double  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DASIW14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Sir Winston Churchill - Double  14/16 100 EA
DASTP14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil St Patricks Day - Large Cup  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DASUD10R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Sun Disc - Jonquilla  10/12  Display 1 EA
DATAH14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Tahiti - Double  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DATAH14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Tahiti - Double  14/16 100 EA
DATEB14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Tete Boucle - Poetaz  14/16 100 EA
DATET12R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Tete A Tete - Cyclamineus  12/14  Display 1 EA
DATEW11N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil White Tete - Cyclamineus  11/12 100 EA
DATHA12N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Thalia - Triandrus  12/14 100 EA
DATHA12R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Thalia - Triandrus   12/14  - Display Box 1 EA
DAUNS14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil Unsurpassable - Trumpet  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAWHL12E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil White Lion - Double  12/14 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAWHL14E 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil White Lion - Double  14/16 - Value Pack 250 EA
DAWHL14N 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil White Lion - Double  14/16 100 EA
DAWHL14R 04/2026 0 1 Daffodil White Lion - Double   14/16   - Display Box 1 EA
EASTER LILIES 50% OFF SALE!
ELMIW14 04/2026 75 1 Easter Lily Miracle White   14/16 25 EA
FREESIA 50% OFF SALE!
FFSBL1 04/2026 1100 1 Freesia Blue Single  5/+ 100 EA
FFSPI1 04/2026 1470 1 Freesia Pink Single  5/+ 100 EA
FFSRE1 04/2026 200 1 Freesia Red Single  5/+ 100 EA
FFDBL1 04/2026 0 1 Freesia Blue Double  5/+ 100 EA
FFDOR1 04/2026 0 1 Freesia Orange Double  5/+ 100 EA
FFDPE1 04/2026 0 1 Freesia Peach Double  5/+ 100 EA
FFDPI1 04/2026 0 1 Freesia Pink Double  5/+ 100 EA
FFDPU1 04/2026 0 1 Freesia Purple Double  5/+ 100 EA
FFDRE1 04/2026 0 1 Freesia Red Double  5/+ 100 EA
FFDWH1 04/2026 0 1 Freesia White Double  5/+ 100 EA
FFDYE1 04/2026 0 1 Freesia Yellow Double  5/+ 100 EA
FFDZMX1 04/2026 0 1 Freesia Mixed Double  5/+ 100 EA
FFSBO1 04/2026 0 1 Freesia Bordeaux Single  5/+ 100 EA
FFSWH1 04/2026 0 1 Freesia White Single  5/+ 100 EA
FFSYE1 04/2026 0 1 Freesia Yellow Single  5/+ 100 EA
FFSZMX1 04/2026 0 1 Freesia Mixed Single  5/+ 100 EA
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GARLIC 50% OFF SALE!
GABLM30 04/2026 4 1 Garlic Blue Music - Hardneck  30# 1 EA
GADUG05 04/2026 6 1 Garlic Duganski - Hardneck  5# 1 EA
GADUG10 04/2026 4 1 Garlic Duganski - Hardneck  10# 1 EA
GADUG30 04/2026 3 1 Garlic Duganski - Hardneck  30# 1 EA
GAKRR05 04/2026 5 1 Garlic Kradasger Red - Hardneck  5# 1 EA
GAKRR10 04/2026 4 1 Garlic Kradasger Red - Hardneck  10# 1 EA
GAKRR30 04/2026 5 1 Garlic Kradasger Red - Hardneck  30# 1 EA
GAMEN05 04/2026 3 1 Garlic Mennonite - Hardneck  5# 1 EA
GAMEN10 04/2026 3 1 Garlic Mennonite - Hardneck  10# 1 EA
GAMEN30 04/2026 4 1 Garlic Mennonite - Hardneck  30# 1 EA
GAMENU6 04/2026 8 1 Garlic Mennonite - Hardneck   Unit Of 6, 3-Bulb Pkgs 6 EA
GANOR10 04/2026 1 1 Garlic Nootka Rose - Softneck  10# 1 EA
GANOR30 04/2026 7 1 Garlic Nootka Rose - Softneck  30# 1 EA
GATRA10 04/2026 4 1 Garlic Transylvanian - Softneck  10# 1 EA
GABLM05 04/2026 0 1 Garlic Blue Music - Hardneck  5# 1 EA
GABLM10 04/2026 0 1 Garlic Blue Music - Hardneck  10# 1 EA
GABLMU6 04/2026 0 1 Garlic Blue Music - Hardneck   Unit Of 6, 3-Bulb Pkgs 6 EA
GADUGU6 04/2026 0 1 Garlic Duganski - Hardneck   Unit Of 6, 3-Bulb Pkgs 6 EA
GAKRRU6 04/2026 0 1 Garlic Kradasger Red - Hardneck   Unit Of 6, 3-Bulb Pkgs 6 EA
GANOR05 04/2026 0 1 Garlic Nootka Rose - Softneck  5# 1 EA
GANORU6 04/2026 0 1 Garlic Nootka Rose - Softneck   Unit Of 6, 3-Bulb Pkgs 6 EA
GAPUP05 04/2026 0 1 Garlic Purple Glazer - Hardneck  5# 1 EA
GAPUP10 04/2026 0 1 Garlic Purple Glazer - Hardneck  10# 1 EA
GAPUP30 04/2026 0 1 Garlic Purple Glazer - Hardneck  30# 1 EA
GAPUPU6 04/2026 0 1 Garlic Purple Glazer - Hardneck   Unit Of 6, 3-Bulb Pkgs 6 EA
GATRA05 04/2026 0 1 Garlic Transylvanian - Softneck  5# 1 EA
GATRA30 04/2026 0 1 Garlic Transylvanian - Softneck  30# 1 EA
GATRAU6 04/2026 0 1 Garlic Transylvanian - Softneck   Unit Of 6, 3-Bulb Pkgs 6 EA
HARDY MISCELLANEOUS 50% OFF SALE!
HMALOSTR 04/2026 4 1 Allium Ostrowskianum  4/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMANDEC 04/2026 600 1 Anemone Decaen Mixed  6/+  100 100 EA
HMANSTB 04/2026 1500 1 Anemone St Brigid Mixed  6/+  100 100 EA
HMERHYER 04/2026 3 1 Eranthis Hyemalis  4/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMFRIMLR 04/2026 2 1 Frittilaria Imp. Lutea  20/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMFRIMRR 04/2026 12 1 Fritillaria Imp. Rubra  20/+  - Display Box 1 EA
HMFRMEL 04/2026 100 1 Fritillaria Meleagris Mixed  5/+  100 100 EA
HMFRMELR 04/2026 4 1 Fritillaria Meleagris Mixed  5/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMFRMICR 04/2026 4 1 Frittilaria Michailovsky  5/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMGLELW 04/2026 400 1 Galanthus Elwessi  6/7  100 100 EA
HMHYHIB 04/2026 100 1 Hyacinthoides Hispanica Blue  8/+  100 100 EA
HMIRODW 04/2026 1350 1 Iris Outdoor Dutch White   10/+   100 100 EA
HMIRODY 04/2026 1400 1 Iris Outdoor Dutch Yellow & White   10/+   100 100 EA
HMALAZUR 04/2026 0 1 Allium Azureum  4/+  - Display Box 1 EA
HMALCHRR 04/2026 0 1 Allium Christophii  12/+  - Display Box 1 EA
HMALCOWR 04/2026 0 1 Allium Cowanii  4/+  - Display Box 1 EA
HMALGLA 04/2026 0 1 Allium Gladiator  20/+  25 25 EA
HMALGLOR 04/2026 0 1 Allium Globemaster  20/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMALLUBR 04/2026 0 1 Allium Lucy Ball  20/+  - Display Box 1 EA
HMALMAG 04/2026 0 1 Allium Magic  12/+  100 100 EA
HMALMOE 04/2026 0 1 Allium Mount Everest  20/+  25 25 EA
HMALMOER 04/2026 0 1 Allium Mount Everest 20/+  - Display Box 1 EA
HMALMOLR 04/2026 0 1 Allium Moly  4/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMALNEC 04/2026 0 1 Allium Nectaroscordum Siculum  10/+  100 100 EA
HMALNECR 04/2026 0 1 Allium Nectaroscordum Siculum  10/+- Display Box 1 EA
HMALPUS 04/2026 0 1 Allium Purple Sensation (Aflatunense)  12/+  100 100 EA
HMALPUSR 04/2026 0 1 Allium Purple Sensation (Aflatunense)  12/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMALSCHR 04/2026 0 1 Allium Schubertii  12/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMALSPH 04/2026 0 1 Allium Sphaerocephalon  5/+  100 100 EA
HMALSPHR 04/2026 0 1 Allium Sphaerocephalon  5/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMCACUSR 04/2026 0 1 Camassia Cusickii  14/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMCHLUCR 04/2026 0 1 Chionodoxa Luciliae  5/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMFRIVBR 04/2026 0 1 Frittilaria Ivory Bells  20/+ - Display Box 1 EA
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HMFRPER 04/2026 0 1 Fritillaria Persica  20/+  25 25 EA
HMFRPUDR 04/2026 0 1 Frittilaria Purple Dynamite  20/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMHYHIMR 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinthoides Hispanica Mixed  8/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMIDBLSR 04/2026 0 1 Iris Dutch Blue Star   8/9  - Display Box 1 EA
HMIDGOHR 04/2026 0 1 Iris Dutch Golden Harvest   8/9  - Display Box 1 EA
HMIDORBR 04/2026 0 1 Iris Dutch Oriental Beauty   8/9  - Display Box 1 EA
HMIDTIMR 04/2026 0 1 Iris Dutch Tiger Mixed   8/9  - Display Box 1 EA
HMIDWHER 04/2026 0 1 Iris Dutch White Excelsior   8/9  - Display Box 1 EA
HMIRHAR 04/2026 0 1 Iris Reticulata Harmony  6/+  100 100 EA
HMIRHARR 04/2026 0 1 Iris Reticulata Harmony   5/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMIRODB 04/2026 0 1 Iris Outdoor Dutch Blue   10/+   250 250 EA
HMLEGRG 04/2026 0 1 Leucojum Gravetye Giant  12/+  50 50 EA
HMLEGRGR 04/2026 0 1 Leucojum Gravetye Giant   10/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMLYAUR 04/2026 0 1 Lycoris Aurea  12/14  25 25 EA
HMLYRAD 04/2026 0 1 Lycoris Radiata  10/12  25 25 EA
HMLYSQU 04/2026 0 1 Lycoris Squamigera  14/16  25 25 EA
HMMUARAR 04/2026 0 1 Muscari Armeniacum Album  6/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMMUARM 04/2026 0 1 Muscari Armeniacum  9/+  100 100 EA
HMMUARMR 04/2026 0 1 Muscari Armeniacum  9/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMMUGRIR 04/2026 0 1 Muscari Grape Ice  6/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HMMUMOHR 04/2026 0 1 Muscari Mount Hood  5/+  - Display Box 1 EA
HMMUTOS 04/2026 0 1 Muscari Touch Of Snow  9/+  100 100 EA
HMORARA 04/2026 0 1 Ornithogalum Arabicum  14/+  100 100 EA
HMSCSIB 04/2026 0 1 Scilla Siberica  8/+  100 100 EA
HMSCSIBR 04/2026 0 1 Scilla Siberica  8/+ - Display Box 1 EA
HYACINTH 50% OFF SALE!
HYBLP 04/2026 350 1 Hyacinth Blue Pearl  17/+ 50 EA
HYFON 04/2026 50 1 Hyacinth Fondant  17/+ 50 EA
HYGIP 04/2026 100 1 Hyacinth Gipsy Princess  17/+ 50 EA
HYMIX 04/2026 200 1 Hyacinth Mixed   17/+ 50 EA
HYPIS 04/2026 50 1 Hyacinth Pink Surprise  17/+ 50 EA
HYPUS 04/2026 1800 1 Hyacinth Purple Sensation  17/+ 50 EA
HYSPF 04/2026 50 1 Hyacinth Spring Field  17/+ 50 EA
HYTOW 04/2026 200 1 Hyacinth Top White  17/+ 50 EA
HYWHP 04/2026 100 1 Hyacinth White Pearl  17/+ 50 EA
HYZTWP 04/2026 150 1 Hyacinth Twin Pearl - Double  17/+ 50 EA
HYAPP 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Apricot Passion  17/+ 50 EA
HYAPPR 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Apricot Passion  16/17 - Display Box 1 EA
HYAQUR 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Aqua  16/17  - Display Box 1 EA
HYBLJ 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Blue Jacket  17/+ 50 EA
HYBLJR 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Blue Jacket  16/17  - Display Box 1 EA
HYCARR 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Carnegie  16/17  - Display Box 1 EA
HYCHP 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth China Pink  17/+ 50 EA
HYDEB 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Delft Blue  17/+ 50 EA
HYDEBR 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Delft Blue  16/17  - Display Box 1 EA
HYGIQ 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Gipsy Queen  17/+ 50 EA
HYGIQR 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Gipsy Queen  16/17  - Display Box 1 EA
HYJAB 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Jan Bos  17/+ 50 EA
HYMISR 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Miss Saigon  16/17  - Display Box 1 EA
HYMIXR 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Mixed  16/17  - Display Box 1 EA
HYPIP 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Pink Pearl  17/+ 50 EA
HYPIPR 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Pink Pearl   16/17  - Display Box 1 EA
HYSPCR 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Splendid Cornelia  16/17  - Display Box 1 EA
HYWOO 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Woodstock  17/+ 50 EA
HYWOOR 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Woodstock   16/17  - Display Box 1 EA
HYYEQR 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Yellow Queen  16/17  - Display Box 1 EA
HYZPIR 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Pink Rosy - Double  17/+ 50 EA
HYZTWS 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Twin Sensation - Double  17/+ 50 EA
HYZWHR 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth White Rosy - Double  17/+ 50 EA
IRIS 
IGBLA 04/2026 0 1 Iris - Bearded Germanica Black 10 EA
IGBLD 04/2026 0 1 Iris - Bearded Germanica Dark Blue 10 EA
IGBLL 04/2026 0 1 Iris - Bearded Germanica Light Blue 10 EA
IGLAV 04/2026 0 1 Iris - Bearded Germanica Lavender 10 EA
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IGORA 04/2026 0 1 Iris - Bearded Germanica Orange 10 EA
IGPEA 04/2026 0 1 Iris - Bearded Germanica Peach 10 EA
IGPIN 04/2026 0 1 Iris - Bearded Germanica Pink 10 EA
IGPUW 04/2026 0 1 Iris - Bearded Germanica Purple & White 10 EA
IGRED 04/2026 0 1 Iris - Bearded Germanica Red 10 EA
IGWHI 04/2026 0 1 Iris - Bearded Germanica White 10 EA
IGWHT 04/2026 0 1 Iris - Bearded Germanica White & Tan 10 EA
IGYEL 04/2026 0 1 Iris - Bearded Germanica Yellow 10 EA
OXALIS
OXDEPPII 04/2026 5750 13 Oxalis Deppii-  Iron Cross 250 EA
OXFANNY 04/2026 0 13 Oxalis Fanny 250 EA
OXMYKA 04/2026 0 13 Oxalis Myke 250 EA
OXREGPK 04/2026 0 13 Oxalis Triangularis (Reg Pink) Topsize 250 EA
OXREGWH 04/2026 15000 13 Oxalis Regnelli White   .75-1" 250 EA
OXREGWH2 04/2026 0 13 Oxalis Regnelli White  1.25" 250 EA
PRECOOLED / PREPARED 50% OFF SALE!
PCCRPIC 04/2026 100 1 Pcl Crocus Pickwick  9/+ 100 EA
PCTUTRSTG 04/2026 1700 1 Pcl Tulip Strong Gold  -  Triumph 100 EA
PCCRREM 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Crocus Remembrance  9/+ 100 EA
PCDADUM 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Daffodil Dutch Master - Trumpet   14/16 100 EA
PCDAPIC 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Daffodil Pink Charm - Large Cup   14/16 100 EA
PCDATET 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Daffodil Tete A Tete - Cyclamineus  11/12 100 EA
PCHYBLP 04/2026 0 1 Prepared Hyacinth Blue Pearl  17/+ 50 EA
PCHYPIP 04/2026 0 1 Prepared Hyacinth Pink Pearl  17/+ 50 EA
PCHYWHP 04/2026 0 1 Prepared Hyacinth White Pearl  17/+ 50 EA
PCIRHAR 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Iris Reticulata  Harmony  6/+ 100 EA
PCMUARM 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Muscari Armeniacum  9/+ 100 EA
PCTUDEAVG 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Avant Garde  -  Double Early 100 EA
PCTUDECOL 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Columbus  -  Double Early 100 EA
PCTUDELIM 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Limousine - Double Early 100 EA
PCTUDEMON 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Mondial  -  Double Early 100 EA
PCTUDEPAL 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Palmyra  -  Double Early 100 EA
PCTUDHAPE 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Apeldoorn  -  Darwin-Hyb 100 EA
PCTUDHAPI 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Apricot Impression  -  Darwin-Hyb 100 EA
PCTUDHGOP 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Golden Parade  -  Darwin-Hyb 100 EA
PCTUDHSAI 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Salmon Impression  -  Darwin-Hyb 100 EA
PCTUDLDOS 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Double Shake  -  Double Late 100 EA
PCTUDLDRT 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Dream Touch  -  Double Late 100 EA
PCTUDLFIN 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Finola  -  Double Late 100 EA
PCTUDLICO 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Icoon  -  Double Late 100 EA
PCTUDLMOT 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Mount Tacoma - Double Late 100 EA
PCTUDLREU 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Renown Unique  -  Double Late 100 EA
PCTUDLYEP 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Yellow Pompenette  -  Double Late 100 EA
PCTUFRCRC 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Crunchy Cummins  -  Fringed 100 EA
PCTUFRSNC 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Snow Crystal  -  Fringed Double 100 EA
PCTUFRSWP 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Sweets Paradise  -  Fringed 100 EA
PCTUPTAMA 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Amazing Parrot  -  Parrot 100 EA
PCTUPTBLU 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Blue Parrot  -  Parrot 100 EA
PCTUPTELS 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Elsenburg  -  Parrot 100 EA
PCTUPTPOW 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Power Parrot  -  Parrot 100 EA
PCTUPTROC 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Rococo  -  Parrot 100 EA
PCTUSEAPB 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Apricot Beauty  -  Single Early 100 EA
PCTUSECAP 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Candy Prince  -  Single Early 100 EA
PCTUSEMAC 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Mandy'S Choice  -  Single Early 100 EA
PCTUSEWHP 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip White Prince  -  Single Early 100 EA
PCTUSLANW 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Angels Wish  -  Single Late 100 EA
PCTUSLBLL 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Blushing Lady  -  Single Late 100 EA
PCTUSLDOR 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Dordogne  -  Single Late 100 EA
PCTUSLIVP 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Ivory Proud - Single Late 100 EA
PCTUSLMAU 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Maureen  -  Single Late 100 EA
PCTUSLQUN 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Queen Of Night  -  Single Late 100 EA
PCTUTRFLF 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Flaming Flag  -  Triumph 100 EA
PCTUTRHER 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Hermitage  -  Triumph 100 EA
PCTUTRLEV 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Leen Van Der Mark  -  Triumph 100 EA
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PCTUTROZO 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Ozon  -  Triumph 100 EA
PCTUTRPAL 04/2026 0 1 Pcl Tulip Pallada  -  Triumph 100 EA
PEONY Cases
PNALF23 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Dr. Alexander Fleming   2/3 1 EA
PNBAR23 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Barbara   2/3 1 EA
PNBAR35 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Barbara   3/5 1 EA
PNCOS35 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Coral Sunset   3/5 1 EA
PNDUN23 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Duchesse De Nemours   2/3 1 EA
PNDUN35 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Duchesse De Nemours   3/5 1 EA
PNFEC23 04/2026 0 1 PEONY CASE Felix Crousse 2/3 1 EA
PNFEC35 04/2026 0 1 PEONY CASE Felix Crousse 3/5 1 EA
PNFEM23 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Festiva Maxima   2/3 1 EA
PNFEM35 04/2026 0 1 PEONY CASE Festiva Maxima 3/5 1 EA
PNKAN23 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Kansas   2/3 1 EA
PNKAN35 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Kansas   3/5 1 EA
PNKAR23 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Karl Rosenfield   2/3 1 EA
PNMOJ23 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Monsieur Jules Elie   2/3 1 EA
PNMOJ35 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Monsieur Jules Elie   3/5 1 EA
PNPAF23 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Paula Fay   2/3 1 EA
PNPAF35 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Paula Fay   3/5 1 EA
PNPIP23 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Pink Pompadour   2/3 1 EA
PNREC23 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Red Charm   2/3 1 EA
PNREM23 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Red Magic   2/3 1 EA
PNREM35 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Red Magic   3/5 1 EA
PNSAB23 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Sarah Bernhardt   2/3 1 EA
PNSAB35 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Sarah Bernhardt   3/5 1 EA
PNSHT23 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Shirley Temple   2/3 1 EA
PNSHT35 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Shirley Temple   3/5 1 EA
PNSOR23 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Sorbet   2/3 1 EA
PNSOR35 04/2026 0 1 Peony Case Sorbet   3/5 1 EA
PAPERWHITE 50% OFF SALE!
PWINB15 04/2026 56 1 Paperwhite Inbal   15/16 100 EA
PWNIR18 04/2026 36 1 Paperwhite Nir Super Jumbo   18/19 100 EA
PWGAL15 04/2026 0 1 Paperwhite Galilea   15/16 100 EA
PWGAL16 04/2026 0 1 Paperwhite Galilea   16/17 100 EA
PWWIN17 04/2026 0 1 Paperwhite Wintersun Jumbo   17/18 100 EA
PWZIV14 04/2026 0 1 Paperwhite Ziva   14/15 100 EA
PWZIV15 04/2026 0 1 Paperwhite Ziva   15/16 100 EA
PWZIV16 04/2026 0 1 Paperwhite Ziva   16/17 100 EA
PWZIV17 04/2026 0 1 Paperwhite Ziva Jumbo   17/18 100 EA
RETAIL READY
RDPWKIT06 04/2026 0 1 Paperwhite Delft Blue Kit - 6 Kit Unit 1 EA
RDAMKIT12 04/2026 0 1 Amaryllis Gift Kit - 12 Kit Unit 1 EA
RDHYKIT12 04/2026 0 1 Hyacinth Gift Kit - 12 Kit Unit 1 EA
RDSCFALL 04/2026 0 1 Fall Starter Collection 1 EA
TULIPS 50% OFF SALE!
TUBFNICR 04/2026 6 1 Tulip Bunchflowering Night Club - Display Box 1 EA
TUBGTORR 04/2026 17 1 Tulip Bunchflowering Toronto - Display Box 1 EA
TUCTCRD 04/2026 1800 1 Tulip Coronet Crown Of Dynasty 100 EA
TUCTCRN 04/2026 700 1 Tulip Coronet Crown Of Negrita 100 EA
TUCTPIC 04/2026 400 1 Tulip Coronet Picture 100 EA
TUDEBRI 04/2026 50 1 Tulip Double Early Brindisi 100 EA
TUDECOL 04/2026 4700 1 Tulip Double Early Columbus 100 EA
TUDEFOX 04/2026 8600 1 Tulip Double Early Foxtrot 100 EA
TUDEFOXR 04/2026 2 1 Tulip Double Early Foxtrot - Display Box 1 EA
TUDELIM 04/2026 3950 1 Tulip Double Early Limousine 100 EA
TUDEPAM 04/2026 500 1 Tulip Double Early Pamplona 100 EA
TUDESEP 04/2026 2200 1 Tulip Double Early Secret Perfume 100 EA
TUDEWIP 04/2026 1140 1 Tulip Double Early Wicked In Pink 100 EA
TUDEZMX 04/2026 2200 1 Tulip Double Early Mix 100 EA
TUDHADR 04/2026 2500 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Ad Rem 100 EA
TUDHAPEE 04/2026 100 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Apeldoorn'S Elite 100 EA
TUDHAPEER 04/2026 8 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Apeldoorn'S Elite - Display Box 1 EA
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TUDHDAF 04/2026 400 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Dafeng 100 EA
TUDHDAYR 04/2026 3 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Daydream - Display Box 1 EA
TUDHKUN 04/2026 5000 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Kunyun 100 EA
TUDHLID 04/2026 100 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Light And Dreamy 100 EA
TUDHLIS 04/2026 1600 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Lightning Sun 100 EA
TUDHPAR 04/2026 1600 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Parade 100 EA
TUDHPII 04/2026 1400 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Pink Impression 100 EA
TUDHPIP 04/2026 1400 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Pink Pride 100 EA
TUDHPUP 04/2026 3100 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Purple Pride 100 EA
TUDHSALR 04/2026 31 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Salmon Lalibela - Display Box 1 EA
TUDHSAV 04/2026 3300 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Salmon Van Eijk 100 EA
TUDHVAE 04/2026 2900 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Van Eijk 100 EA
TUDHZMX 04/2026 280 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Mix 100 EA
TUDHZPX 04/2026 3400 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Pride Mix 100 EA
TUDHZPXR 04/2026 37 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Pride Mix - Display Box 1 EA
TUDLAKER 04/2026 34 1 Tulip Double Late  Akebono - Display Box 1 EA
TUDLBEH 04/2026 8100 1 Tulip Double Late Beth Hart 100 EA
TUDLBLHR 04/2026 24 1 Tulip Double Late  Black Hero - Display Box 1 EA
TUDLBLS 04/2026 200 1 Tulip Double Late  Blue Spectacle 100 EA
TUDLCAT 04/2026 600 1 Tulip Double Late  Candy Time 100 EA
TUDLDOY 04/2026 1500 1 Tulip Double Late  Double You 100 EA
TUDLGUD 04/2026 2500 1 Tulip Double Late  Gudoshnik Double 100 EA
TUDLICCR 04/2026 30 1 Tulip Double Late  Ice Cream - Display Box 1 EA
TUDLNED 04/2026 700 1 Tulip Double Late  Negrita Double 100 EA
TUDLORP 04/2026 100 1 Tulip Double Late  Orange Princess 100 EA
TUDLREU 04/2026 5150 1 Tulip Double Late  Renown Unique 100 EA
TUDLROD 04/2026 100 1 Tulip Double Late  Rosy Diamond 100 EA
TUDLSUT 04/2026 800 1 Tulip Double Late  Sunset Tropical 100 EA
TUDLTAI 04/2026 1750 1 Tulip Double Late  Taiwan 100 EA
TUDLUNT 04/2026 6500 1 Tulip Double Late  Uncle Tom 100 EA
TUDLVUOR 04/2026 13 1 Tulip Double Late  Vulcan D'Or - Display Box 1 EA
TUFRCRSR 04/2026 8 1 Tulip Fringed Crystal Star - Display Box 1 EA
TUFRDRA 04/2026 600 1 Tulip Fringed Drakensteyn 100 EA
TUFRPUC 04/2026 3000 1 Tulip Fringed Purple Crystal 100 EA
TUFRQAT 04/2026 1900 1 Tulip Fringed Double  Qatar 100 EA
TUFRRAN 04/2026 14200 1 Tulip Fringed Double  Ranomi 100 EA
TUFRSWP 04/2026 100 1 Tulip Fringed Sweets Paradise 100 EA
TUFRYEF 04/2026 500 1 Tulip Fringed Yellow Fabio 100 EA
TUFRZMX 04/2026 1400 1 Tulip Fringed Mix 100 EA
TUFTORE 04/2026 600 1 Tulip Fosteriana Orange Emperor 100 EA
TUFTORER 04/2026 2 1 Tulip Fosteriana Orange Emperor - Display Box 1 EA
TUFTPAD 04/2026 1800 1 Tulip Fosteriana Park Dreamway 100 EA
TUFTREE 04/2026 900 1 Tulip Fosteriana Red Emperor 100 EA
TUFTREER 04/2026 1 1 Tulip Fosteriana Red Emperor - Display Box 1 EA
TUFTWHE 04/2026 100 1 Tulip Fosteriana White Emperor 100 EA
TUGRRERR 04/2026 4 1 Tulip Greigii Red Riding Hood - Display Box 1 EA
TUKASHAR 04/2026 5 1 Tulip Kaufmanniana Shakespeare - Display Box 1 EA
TULFBALR 04/2026 1 1 Tulip Lily Flowering Ballerina - Display Box 1 EA
TULFMARR 04/2026 13 1 Tulip Lily Flowering Marianne - Display Box 1 EA
TULFMATR 04/2026 15 1 Tulip Lily Flowering Mariette - Display Box 1 EA
TULFZMX 04/2026 1400 1 Tulip Lily Flowering Mix 100 EA
TUMXBLM 04/2026 1500 1 Tulip Medley Blushing Meadow 100 EA
TUMXFUF 04/2026 400 1 Tulip Medley Funky Fuzion 100 EA
TUPTAMA 04/2026 2050 1 Tulip Parrot Amazing Parrot 100 EA
TUPTBLA 04/2026 3400 1 Tulip Parrot Black Parrot 100 EA
TUPTBLAR 04/2026 27 1 Tulip Parrot Black Parrot - Display Box 1 EA
TUPTBRIR 04/2026 8 1 Tulip Parrot Bright Parrot - Display Box 1 EA
TUPTCAB 04/2026 2200 1 Tulip Parrot Cabanna 100 EA
TUPTCABR 04/2026 14 1 Tulip Parrot Cabanna - Display Box 1 EA
TUPTCAR 04/2026 700 1 Tulip Parrot Caribbean Parrot 100 EA
TUPTELS 04/2026 1300 1 Tulip Parrot Elsenburg 100 EA
TUPTNEG 04/2026 3900 1 Tulip Parrot Parrot Negrita 100 EA
TUPTNEGR 04/2026 15 1 Tulip Parrot Parrot Negrita - Display Box 1 EA
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TUPTPOW 04/2026 200 1 Tulip Parrot Power Parrot 100 EA
TUPTPRI 04/2026 3500 1 Tulip Princess Irene Parrot 100 EA
TUPTRASR 04/2026 19 1 Tulip Parrot Rasta Parrot - Display Box 1 EA
TUPTROC 04/2026 2200 1 Tulip Parrot Rococo 100 EA
TUPTSIL 04/2026 1500 1 Tulip Parrot Silver Parrot 100 EA
TUPTZMX 04/2026 800 1 Tulip Parrot Mix 100 EA
TUSECAP 04/2026 100 1 Tulip Single Early Candy Prince 100 EA
TUSECHDR 04/2026 2 1 Tulip Single Early Christmas Dream - Display Box 1 EA
TUSECOCR 04/2026 4 1 Tulip Single Early Couleur Cardinal - Display Box 1 EA
TUSEFLP 04/2026 1200 1 Tulip Single Early Flaming Prince 100 EA
TUSEMAC 04/2026 1700 1 Tulip Single Early Mandy'S Choice 100 EA
TUSEREP 04/2026 1900 1 Tulip Single Early Red Paradise 100 EA
TUSESUP 04/2026 1800 1 Tulip Single Early Sunny Prince 100 EA
TUSEZMX 04/2026 1500 1 Tulip Single Early Mix 100 EA
TUSLANWR 04/2026 47 1 Tulip Single Late Angels Wish - Display Box 1 EA
TUSLCARR 04/2026 4 1 Tulip Single Late Carnaval De Rio - Display Box 1 EA
TUSLDOR 04/2026 100 1 Tulip Single Late Dordogne 100 EA
TUSLQUN 04/2026 100 1 Tulip Single Late Queen Of Night 100 EA
TUSLREN 04/2026 700 1 Tulip Single Late Renown 100 EA
TUSLSOR 04/2026 900 1 Tulip Single Late Sorbet 100 EA
TUSLZMX 04/2026 1100 1 Tulip Single Late Mix 100 EA
TUSLZRXR 04/2026 6 1 Tulip Single Late Rembrandt Mix - Display Box 1 EA
TUSPLIWR 04/2026 3 1 Tulip Species Lilac Wonder - Display Box 1 EA
TUTRAFF 04/2026 300 1 Tulip Triumph Affaire 100 EA
TUTRARL 04/2026 1600 1 Tulip Triumph Artic Lips 100 EA
TUTRBLRR 04/2026 1 1 Tulip Triumph Blueberry Ripple - Display Box 1 EA
TUTRBOJ 04/2026 900 1 Tulip Triumph Bojangles 100 EA
TUTRCAF 04/2026 1300 1 Tulip Triumph Calgary Flames 100 EA
TUTRCAO 04/2026 500 1 Tulip Triumph Carola 100 EA
TUTRCAR 04/2026 3000 1 Tulip Triumph Calgary Red 100 EA
TUTRCHA 04/2026 100 1 Tulip Triumph Charade 100 EA
TUTRCON 04/2026 300 1 Tulip Triumph Continental 100 EA
TUTRCUR 04/2026 2500 1 Tulip Triumph Curry 100 EA
TUTRFLF 04/2026 2800 1 Tulip Triumph Flaming Flag 100 EA
TUTRHAM 04/2026 900 1 Tulip Triumph Harvest Moon 100 EA
TUTRHER 04/2026 1000 1 Tulip Triumph Hermitage 100 EA
TUTRILF 04/2026 900 1 Tulip Triumph Ile De France 100 EA
TUTRJOC 04/2026 550 1 Tulip Triumph Jochem 100 EA
TUTRKIK 04/2026 600 1 Tulip Triumph Kikomachi 100 EA
TUTRLAP 04/2026 100 1 Tulip Triumph Laptop 100 EA
TUTRLYD 04/2026 2000 1 Tulip Triumph Lydia 100 EA
TUTRLYDR 04/2026 6 1 Tulip Triumph Lydia - Display Box 1 EA
TUTRMAR 04/2026 5700 1 Tulip Triumph Marein 100 EA
TUTRMEMR 04/2026 3 1 Tulip Triumph Memphis - Display Box 1 EA
TUTRNEP 04/2026 4900 1 Tulip Triumph Neper 100 EA
TUTRORJR 04/2026 5 1 Tulip Triumph Orange Juice - Display Box 1 EA
TUTROZO 04/2026 300 1 Tulip Triumph Ozon 100 EA
TUTRPAS 04/2026 300 1 Tulip Triumph Passionale 100 EA
TUTRPET 04/2026 1600 1 Tulip Triumph Perfect Torch 100 EA
TUTRPIJ 04/2026 700 1 Tulip Triumph Pink Jimmy 100 EA
TUTRPRIR 04/2026 13 1 Tulip Triumph Princess Irene - Display Box 1 EA
TUTRPUJR 04/2026 17 1 Tulip Triumph Purple Joy - Display Box 1 EA
TUTRSADR 04/2026 6 1 Tulip Triumph Salmon Dynasty - Display Box 1 EA
TUTRSEA 04/2026 1800 1 Tulip Triumph Seadov 100 EA
TUTRSPBR 04/2026 7 1 Tulip Triumph Spryng Break - Display Box 1 EA
TUTRSTG 04/2026 100 1 Tulip Triumph Strong Gold 100 EA
TUTRTOP 04/2026 1100 1 Tulip Triumph Tom Pouce 100 EA
TUTRTOPR 04/2026 8 1 Tulip Triumph Tom Pouce - Display Box 1 EA
TUVRCHTR 04/2026 19 1 Tulip China Town - Viridiflora  - Display Box 1 EA
TUVRDOM 04/2026 200 1 Tulip Viridiflora Doll'S Minuet 100 EA
TUVRDOMR 04/2026 12 1 Tulip Doll's Minuet - Viridiflora  - Display Box 1 EA
TUVRGOAR 04/2026 10 1 Tulip Golden Artist - Viridiflora  - Display Box 1 EA
TUBFANTR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Bunchflowering Antoinette - Display Box 1 EA
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TUDEALB 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Early Alison Bradley 100 EA
TUDEAMG 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Early Amazing Grace 100 EA
TUDEAPS 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Early Apricot Symbiose 100 EA
TUDEAVG 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Early Avant Garde 100 EA
TUDEDRE 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Early Dreamer 100 EA
TUDEFOF 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Early Foxy Foxtrot 100 EA
TUDELAB 04/2026 0 1 Tulip La Belle Epoque Double Early 100 EA
TUDELOR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Early Lorenzo 100 EA
TUDEMAG 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Early Margarita 100 EA
TUDEMAL 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Early Marlon 100 EA
TUDEMON 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Early Mondial 100 EA
TUDENOR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Early Northcap 100 EA
TUDEPAL 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Early Palmyra 100 EA
TUDEPIM 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Early Pink Mist 100 EA
TUDEPIS 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Early Pink Symbiose 100 EA
TUDEVER 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Early Verona 100 EA
TUDHADRR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Ad Rem - Display Box 1 EA
TUDHAPD 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Apricot Delight 100 EA
TUDHAPE 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Apeldoorn 100 EA
TUDHAPI 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Apricot Impression 100 EA
TUDHAPP 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Apricot Pride 100 EA
TUDHBEB 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Bella Blush 100 EA
TUDHBIL 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Big Love 100 EA
TUDHCAAR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Candy Apple Delight - Display Box 1 EA
TUDHDAY 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Daydream 100 EA
TUDHGOP 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Golden Parade 100 EA
TUDHGOPR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Golden Parade - Display Box 1 EA
TUDHIVFR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Ivory Floradale - Display Box 1 EA
TUDHNOS 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Novi Sun 100 EA
TUDHPARR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Parade - Display Box 1 EA
TUDHPIIR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Pink Impression - Display Box 1 EA
TUDHREI 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Red Impression 100 EA
TUDHREIR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Red Impression - Display Box 1 EA
TUDHSAI 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Salmon Impression 100 EA
TUDHZMXR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Darwin Hybrid Mix - Display Box 1 EA
TUDLAKE 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Akebono 100 EA
TUDLBEA 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Beachberry 100 EA
TUDLBLDR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Blue Diamond - Display Box 1 EA
TUDLBLH 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Black Hero 100 EA
TUDLDOPR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Double Surprise - Display Box 1 EA
TUDLDOS 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Double Shake 100 EA
TUDLDOU 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Double Sugar 100 EA
TUDLDRT 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Dream Touch 100 EA
TUDLDRU 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Drumline 100 EA
TUDLFIN 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Finola 100 EA
TUDLICO 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Icoon 100 EA
TUDLMIR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Miranda 100 EA
TUDLMOT 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Mount Tacoma 100 EA
TUDLPIS 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Pink Star 100 EA
TUDLREB 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late Red Bono 100 EA
TUDLTOP 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Toplips 100 EA
TUDLVOQ 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Voque 100 EA
TUDLYEP 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Yellow Pompenette 100 EA
TUDLZMX 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Double Late  Mix 100 EA
TUFRCANR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Fringed Canasta - Display Box 1 EA
TUFRCRC 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Fringed Crunchy Cummins 100 EA
TUFRDAYR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Fringed Daytona - Display Box 1 EA
TUFRHUT 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Fringed Huis Ten Bosch 100 EA
TUFRLAB 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Fringed Labrador 100 EA
TUFRQUE 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Fringed Double  Queensland 100 EA
TUFRROC 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Fringed Double  Royal Centennial 100 EA
TUFRSNC 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Fringed Double  Snow Crystal 100 EA
TUFTAPE 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Fosteriana Apricot Emperor 100 EA
TUFTFLER 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Fosteriana Flaming Emperor - Display Box 1 EA
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TUFTGOE 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Fosteriana Golden Emperor 100 EA
TUFTPIE 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Fosteriana Pink Emperor 100 EA
TUFTWHER 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Fosteriana White Emperor - Display Box 1 EA
TULFCLAR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Lily Flowering Claudia - Display Box 1 EA
TULFMAYR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Lily Flowering Marilyn - Display Box 1 EA
TULFPUHR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Lily Flowering Purple Heart - Display Box 1 EA
TULFRESR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Lily Flowering Red Shine - Display Box 1 EA
TUMXBEB 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Medley Berry & Bloom 100 EA
TUMXMOD 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Medley Modern 100 EA
TUMXMOM 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Medley Moonlight Mimosa 100 EA
TUMXSAR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Medley Savannah Romance 100 EA
TUMXSWE 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Medley Sweetheart Surprise 100 EA
TUPTAPT 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Parrot Apricot Parrot 100 EA
TUPTAVI 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Parrot Avignon Parrot 100 EA
TUPTBLU 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Parrot Blue Parrot 100 EA
TUPTESRR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Parrot Estella Rijnveld - Display Box 1 EA
TUPTFLAR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Parrot Flaming Parrot - Display Box 1 EA
TUPTTEGR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Parrot Texas Gold - Display Box 1 EA
TUPTYEM 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Parrot Yellow Madonna 100 EA
TUSEAPB 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Single Early Apricot Beauty 100 EA
TUSEPUP 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Single Early Purple Prince 100 EA
TUSEWHP 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Single Early White Prince 100 EA
TUSLANW 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Single Late Angels Wish 100 EA
TUSLAVI 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Single Late Avignon 100 EA
TUSLBIS 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Single Late Big Smile 100 EA
TUSLBISR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Single Late Big Smile - Display Box 1 EA
TUSLBLAR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Single Late Blue Aimable - Display Box 1 EA
TUSLBLL 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Single Late Blushing Lady 100 EA
TUSLCATR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Single Late Catherina - Display Box 1 EA
TUSLCIV 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Single Late City of Vancouver 100 EA
TUSLMAU 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Single Late Maureen 100 EA
TUSLMEN 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Single Late Menton 100 EA
TUSLMENR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Single Late Menton - Display Box 1 EA
TUSLQUNR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Single Late Queen Of Night - Display Box 1 EA
TUTRALI 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Triumph Alibi 100 EA
TUTRAPF 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Triumph Apricot Foxx 100 EA
TUTRGAB 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Triumph Gabriella 100 EA
TUTRGAVR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Triumph Gavota - Display Box 1 EA
TUTRHAF 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Triumph Happy Feet 100 EA
TUTRJUW 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Triumph Jumbo White 100 EA
TUTRLEV 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Triumph Leen Van Der Mark 100 EA
TUTRMAC 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Triumph Mango Charm 100 EA
TUTROSCR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Triumph Oscar - Display Box 1 EA
TUTRPAL 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Triumph Pallada 100 EA
TUTRPIA 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Triumph Pink Ardour 100 EA
TUTRPRP 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Triumph Pretty Princess 100 EA
TUTRROVR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Triumph Royal Virgin - Display Box 1 EA
TUTRSTGR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Triumph Strong Gold - Display Box 1 EA
TUTRZMX 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Triumph Mix 100 EA
TUVRESPR 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Esperanto - Viridiflora  - Display Box 1 EA
TUVRGRE 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Viridiflora Greenland 100 EA
TUVRSPG 04/2026 0 1 Tulip Viridiflora Spring Green 100 EA

HARDGOODS
HGTUFLAG 04/2026 46 22 Tulip Time Flag 1 EA
HYACGLASS 04/2026 72 22 Hyacinth Glasses 1 EA
HGHYDRO 04/2026 155 22 Hydroponic Forcing Trays Bundle (3 trays, 1 crate) 1 EA
HGTRELLIS24 04/2026 875 22 TRELLIS - Wood 24" (WT-24-3)                      10 EA
HGTRELLIS18 04/2026 594 22 TRELLIS - Wood 18" (WT-18-3)                      10 EA

PREORDER FOR SPRING 2026
LBBC Code Availability WeekQty AvailableWeeks ForwardDescription Packed In
SUMMER BULBS
04SFAC 06/2026 4700 20 Summer Bulb Acidenthera Muriela(Glad) 100 EA
04SFEUB 06/2026 275 20 Summer Bulb Eucomis Bicolor 25 EA
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04SFGAC 06/2026 200 20 Summer Bulb Galtnoia Candicans   14/+   25 25 EA
04SFHAR 06/2026 1800 20 Summer Bulb Habranthus Robustus    7/+ 100 EA
04SFNEAL 06/2026 0 20 Summer Bulb Nerine Alba  12/+ 25 EA
04SFNEBO 06/2026 175 20 Summer Bulb Nerine Bowdenii  12/+ 25 EA
04SFNEIS 06/2026 75 20 Summer Bulb Nerine Isabella  12/+ 25 EA
04SFNESA 06/2026 150 20 Summer Bulb Nerine Sarniensis  12/+ 25 EA
04SFNEUN 06/2026 750 20 Summer Bulb Nerine Undulata 12/+ 25 EA
04SFSPR 06/2026 275 20 Summer Bulb Sprekelia Formosissima   16/+ 25 EA
04SFTG 06/2026 1800 20 Summer Bulb Tigridia Mixed 100 EA
04SFTUC 06/2026 625 20 Summer Bulb Tuberosa Cherry 25 EA
04SFTUG 06/2026 700 20 Summer Bulb Tuberosa Super Gold 25 EA
04SFTUL 06/2026 500 20 Summer Bulb Tuberosa Love 25 EA
04SFTUP 06/2026 1725 20 Summer Bulb Tuberosa Pearl 25 EA
04SFTUPP 06/2026 800 20 Summer Bulb Tuberosa Pink Parfait 25 EA
04SFTUPS 06/2026 625 20 Summer Bulb Tuberosa Pink Sapphire 25 EA
04SFTUS 06/2026 625 20 Summer Bulb Tuberosa Sensation 25 EA
04SFTUSW 06/2026 1575 20 Summer Bulb Tuberosa Single White Topsize 25 EA
CALADIUM
05CLAUB 05/2026 375 21 Caladium Autumn Beauty 25 EA
05CLBR 05/2026 700 21 Caladium Brandywine 25 EA
05CLCA 05/2026 1450 21 Caladium Candidum 25 EA
05CLCAW 05/2026 600 21 Caladium Carolyn Wharton 25 EA
05CLDOD 05/2026 675 21 Caladium Dot's Delight 25 EA
05CLFI 05/2026 175 21 Caladium Fiesta 25 EA
05CLFR 05/2026 1450 21 Caladium Freida Hemple 25 EA
05CLFRO 05/2026 1450 21 Caladium Frog In A Blender 25 EA
05CLGAW 05/2026 925 21 Caladium Garden White 25 EA
05CLGI 05/2026 675 21 Caladium Gingerland 25 EA
05CLICI 05/2026 375 21 Caladium Icicle 25 EA
05CLMI 05/2026 900 21 Caladium Mint Julep 25 EA
05CLMIM 05/2026 375 21 Caladium Miss Muffet(Dwarf) 25 EA
05CLMO 05/2026 450 21 Caladium Moonlight 25 EA
05CLPE 05/2026 700 21 Caladium Pearl Bush 25 EA
05CLPI 05/2026 700 21 Caladium Pink Beauty 25 EA
05CLPIP 05/2026 450 21 Caladium Pink Panther 25 EA
05CLREF 05/2026 250 21 Caladium Red Flash 25 EA
05CLRER 05/2026 375 21 Caladium Red Ruffles 25 EA
05CLSE 05/2026 1250 21 Caladium Seafoam Pink 25 EA
05CLSI 05/2026 0 21 Caladium Sizzle 25 EA
05CLSP 05/2026 1475 21 Caladium Spring Fling 25 EA
05CLSTS 05/2026 450 21 Caladium Strawberry Star 25 EA
05CLWH 05/2026 1150 21 Caladium White Queen 25 EA
05CLWHL 05/2026 525 21 Caladium White Lightning 25 EA
05CLWIL 05/2026 525 21 Caladium Wildfire 25 EA
05CLWON 05/2026 450 21 Caladium Wonderland 25 EA
CANNA
05CNBL 07/2026 775 19 Canna Black Knight 25 EA
05CNCI 07/2026 725 19 Canna City Of Portland 25 EA
05CNCL 07/2026 0 19 Canna Cleopatra 25 EA
05CNKRE 07/2026 750 19 Canna King Humbert Red 25 EA
05CNKYE 07/2026 375 19 Canna King Humbert Yellow 25 EA
05CNPI 07/2026 0 19 Canna Picasso 25 EA
05CNRI 07/2026 175 19 Canna Richard Wallace 25 EA
05CNTEN 07/2026 275 19 Canna Tenerife 25 EA
05CNTH 07/2026 600 19 Canna The President 25 EA
05CNWY 07/2026 150 19 Canna Wyoming 25 EA
05CNXDU 07/2026 800 19 Canna Durban 25 EA
05CNXPR 07/2026 0 19 Canna Pretoria 25 EA
05CNXSB 07/2026 500 19 Canna Striped Beauty 25 EA
05CNXST 07/2026 550 19 Canna Stuttgart 25 EA
05CNZANG 07/2026 75 19 Canna Dwarf Angelique 25 EA
05CNZCHS 07/2026 475 19 Canna Dwarf Chocolat Sunrise 25 EA
05CNZLOC 07/2026 375 19 Canna Dwarf Louis Cottin 25 EA
05CNZLUC 07/2026 475 19 Canna Dwarf Lucifer 25 EA
05CNZPIB 07/2026 325 19 Canna Dwarf Pink Beauty 25 EA
DAHLIA
05DANLIS 08/2026 325 18 Dahlia Life Style - Anemone 25 EA
05DANROS 08/2026 125 18 Dahlia Rock Star - Anemone 25 EA
05DANSAB 08/2026 0 18 Dahlia Sandia Brocade - Anemone 25 EA
05DANTAO 08/2026 0 18 Dahlia Take Off - Anemone 25 EA
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05DANTHP 08/2026 140 18 Dahlia The Phantom - Anemone 25 EA
05DANTOT 08/2026 200 18 Dahlia Totally Tangerine - Anemone 25 EA
05DANZAH 08/2026 225 18 Dahlia Zahra - Anemone 25 EA
05DBABAB 08/2026 600 18 Dahlia Babette - Ball 25 EA
05DBABOB 08/2026 1025 18 Dahlia Boom Boom White - Ball 25 EA
05DBACOB 08/2026 350 18 Dahlia Cornel Brons - Ball 25 EA
05DBACOR 08/2026 600 18 Dahlia Cornel - Ball 25 EA
05DBAIVA 08/2026 170 18 Dahlia Ivanetti - Ball 25 EA
05DBAJOF 08/2026 0 18 Dahlia Jowey Frambo - Ball 25 EA
05DBAJOW 08/2026 20 18 Dahlia Jowey Winnie - Ball 25 EA
05DBASYL 08/2026 445 18 Dahlia Sylvia - Ball 25 EA
05DBAVEE 08/2026 150 18 Dahlia Veerle - Ball 25 EA
05DBAZUM 08/2026 225 18 Dahlia Zundert Mystery Fox - Ball 25 EA
05DCACHN 08/2026 125 18 Dahlia Chat Noir - Semi-Cactus 25 EA
05DCAPAP 08/2026 350 18 Dahlia Park Princess - Semi-Cactus 25 EA
05DCAPUG 08/2026 450 18 Dahlia Purple Gem -Semi-Cactus 25 EA
05DCOKES 08/2026 125 18 Dahlia Kelsey Sunshine - Collarette 25 EA
05DCOPOO 08/2026 140 18 Dahlia Pooh - Collarette 25 EA
05DDEARN 08/2026 240 18 Dahlia Arabian Night - Decorative 25 EA
05DDEBEK 08/2026 515 18 Dahlia Berliner Kleene - Decorative 25 EA
05DDEBID 08/2026 165 18 Dahlia Bishop Of Dover - Decorative Dk Leaf 25 EA
05DDEBON 08/2026 325 18 Dahlia Bonesta - Decorative 25 EA
05DDECAA 08/2026 200 18 Dahlia Caramel Antique - Decorative 25 EA
05DDECHE 08/2026 450 18 Dahlia Checkers - Decorative 25 EA
05DDECRC 08/2026 365 18 Dahlia Cranberry Classic - Decorative 25 EA
05DDECRD 08/2026 2125 18 Dahlia Creme De Cognac - Decorative 25 EA
05DDEDAH 08/2026 275 18 Dahlia David Howard - Decorative Dk Leaf 25 EA
05DDEEDI 08/2026 350 18 Dahlia Edinburgh - Decorative 25 EA
05DDEEVE 08/2026 525 18 Dahlia Eveline - Decorative 25 EA
05DDEEXT 08/2026 850 18 Dahlia Extase - Decorative 25 EA
05DDEFAS 08/2026 670 18 Dahlia Fascination - Peony Type 25 EA
05DDEFIR 08/2026 225 18 Dahlia Firepot - Dwarf Dinnerplate 25 EA
05DDEGAA 08/2026 100 18 Dahlia Gallery Art Fair - Dwarf 25 EA
05DDEGAS 08/2026 125 18 Dahlia Gallery Singer - Dwarf 25 EA
05DDEJOM 08/2026 600 18 Dahlia Jowey Mirella - Ball 25 EA
05DDEJON 08/2026 440 18 Dahlia Jowey Nicky - Ball 25 EA
05DDEKAF 08/2026 510 18 Dahlia Karma Fiesta - Decorative 25 EA
05DDEKAL 08/2026 375 18 Dahlia Karma Lagoon - Decorative 25 EA
05DDEKAM 08/2026 350 18 Dahlia Karma Maarten Zwaan - Decorative 25 EA
05DDEKAN 08/2026 650 18 Dahlia Karma Naomi - Decorative 25 EA
05DDEKAS 08/2026 815 18 Dahlia Karma Serena - Decorative 25 EA
05DDELAB 08/2026 235 18 Dahlia Labyrinth - Decorative 25 EA
05DDENAG 08/2026 1900 18 Dahlia Nathalie G - Decorative 25 EA
05DDEORN 08/2026 125 18 Dahlia Orange Nugget - Decorative 25 EA
05DDEPII 08/2026 700 18 Dahlia Pink Impact - Decorative 25 EA
05DDESAN 08/2026 315 18 Dahlia Sandra - Decorative 25 EA
05DDESAS 08/2026 400 18 Dahlia Safe Shot - Ball 25 EA
05DDESED 08/2026 750 18 Dahlia Seduction - Decorative 25 EA
05DDESUN 08/2026 175 18 Dahlia Sunshine - Decorative Dk Leaf 25 EA
05DDETYR 08/2026 650 18 Dahlia Tyrell - Decorative 25 EA
05DDEWID 08/2026 225 18 Dahlia Wishes N Dreams - Decorative Dk Leaf 25 EA
05DDEWIL 08/2026 0 18 Dahlia Wizard Of Lightning - Decorative 25 EA
05DDIAKI 08/2026 570 18 Dahlia Akita - Dinnerplate 25 EA
05DDIBAB 08/2026 950 18 Dahlia Babylon Bronze - Dinnerplate 25 EA
05DDIBAP 08/2026 800 18 Dahlia Babylon Purple - Dinnerplate 25 EA
05DDIBAR 08/2026 890 18 Dahlia Babylon Red - Dinnerplate 25 EA
05DDIBEB 08/2026 75 18 Dahlia Belle Of Barmera - Dinnerplate 25 EA
05DDICAL 08/2026 1575 18 Dahlia Cafe Au Lait - Dinnerplate 25 EA
05DDIFAS 08/2026 750 18 Dahlia Fairway Spur - Dinnerplate 25 EA
05DDIFLE 08/2026 275 18 Dahlia Fleurel - Dinnerplate 25 EA
05DDIKLF 08/2026 300 18 Dahlia Kelvin Floodlight - Dinnerplate 25 EA
05DDIPEC 08/2026 1325 18 Dahlia Peaches And Cream - Dinnerplate 25 EA
05DDITHE 08/2026 200 18 Dahlia Thomas Edison - Dinnerplate 25 EA
05DORVEO 08/2026 390 18 Dahlia Verrones Obsidian - Orchid 25 EA
05DPOFRK 08/2026 575 18 Dahlia Franz Kafka - Pompon 25 EA
05DPOGEN 08/2026 1225 18 Dahlia Genova - Ball 25 EA
05DPOMIR 08/2026 400 18 Dahlia Mirella - Ball 25 EA
05DPONAT 08/2026 875 18 Dahlia Natal - Pompom 25 EA
05DPOSTB 08/2026 725 18 Dahlia Stolze Von Berlin - Pompon 25 EA
05DPOWIO 08/2026 725 18 Dahlia Wizard Of Oz - Ball 25 EA
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05DPOZID 08/2026 400 18 Dahlia Zippity Do Da - Pompon 25 EA
05DZXCUT 08/2026 650 18 Dahlia Mix Cut Dahlia Mix 25 EA
ELEPHANT EARS
05EE11 09/2026 1315 17 Elephant Ears Regular  11-13" 5 EA
05EE13 09/2026 230 17 Elephant Ears Regular  13-15" 5 EA
05EEU11 09/2026 210 17 Elephant Ears Upright 11-13" 5 EA
GLADIOLUS
05GLAMS12 05/2026 4900 21 Gladiolus Amsterdam 12/14 100 EA
05GLATN12 05/2026 4600 21 Gladiolus At Night 12/14 100 EA
05GLBLI12 05/2026 4200 21 Gladiolus Blue Isle 12/14 100 EA
05GLCHA12 05/2026 3400 21 Gladiolus Charisma 12/14 100 EA
05GLCRP12 05/2026 3400 21 Gladiolus Cream Perfection 12/14 100 EA
05GLESB12 05/2026 1900 21 Gladiolus Esta Bonita 12/14 100 EA
05GLGEP12 05/2026 4400 21 Gladiolus Georgia Peach 12/14 100 EA
05GLHUG12 05/2026 4400 21 Gladiolus Hugo 12/14 100 EA
05GLMOA12 05/2026 2900 21 Gladiolus Mon Amour 12/14 100 EA
05GLMX12 05/2026 4600 21 Gladiolus Mix 12/14 100 EA
05GLMXP12 05/2026 5100 21 Gladiolus Mix Pastel 12/14 100 EA
05GLPEP12 05/2026 3700 21 Gladiolus Peter Pears 12/14 100 EA
05GLPIL12 05/2026 2400 21 Gladiolus Pink Lady 12/14 100 EA
05GLPRI12 05/2026 2200 21 Gladiolus Priscilla 12/14 100 EA
05GLPRL12 05/2026 3600 21 Gladiolus Princess Lee 12/14 100 EA
05GLPRO12 05/2026 3000 21 Gladiolus Prince Of Orange 12/14 100 EA
05GLPUF12 05/2026 3300 21 Gladiolus Purple Flora 12/14 100 EA
05GLROS12 05/2026 1600 21 Gladiolus Rose Supreme 12/14 100 EA
05GLSTG12 05/2026 800 21 Gladiolus Strong Gold 12/14 100 EA
05GLTRA12 05/2026 2400 21 Gladiolus Traderhorn 12/14 100 EA
05GLVIK12 05/2026 1800 21 Gladiolus Violet King 12/14 100 EA
05GLWHP12 05/2026 2200 21 Gladiolus White Prosperity 12/14 100 EA
05GLWIR12 05/2026 1000 21 Gladiolus Wine And Roses 12/14 100 EA
05GLZAT 05/2026 1500 21 Gladiolus Tiny Tot Atom 100 EA
05GLZCHB 05/2026 2100 21 Gladiolus Tiny Tot Charming Beauty 100 EA
05GLZCHL 05/2026 700 21 Gladiolus Tiny Tot Charming Lady 100 EA
05GLZHA 05/2026 1400 21 Gladiolus Tiny Tot Halley 100 EA
05GLZIMP 05/2026 700 21 Gladiolus Tiny Tot Impressive /12 100 EA
05GLZLAV 05/2026 600 21 Gladiolus Tiny Tot Las Vegas 100 EA
05GLZSUB 05/2026 1500 21 Gladiolus Tiny Tot Summer Bride /12 100 EA
05GLZVU 05/2026 1200 21 Gladiolus Tiny Tot Vulcano 100 EA
ASTILBE
06ASAM 06/2026 780 20 Astilbe Amethyst 2/3 - Arendsii Hyb 10 EA
06ASBR 06/2026 800 20 Astilbe Bridal Veil 2/3 - Arendsii Hyb 10 EA
06ASDE 06/2026 10 20 Astilbe Deutchland 2/3 - Japonica Hyb 10 EA
06ASDI 06/2026 170 20 Astilbe Diamant 2/3 - Arendsii Hyb 10 EA
06ASETN 06/2026 470 20 Astilbe Etna 2/3 - Arendsii Hyb 10 EA
06ASEU 06/2026 120 20 Astilbe Europa 2/3 - Japonica Hyb 10 EA
06ASFA 06/2026 750 20 Astilbe Fanal 2/3 - Arendsii Hyb 10 EA
06ASGL 06/2026 230 20 Astilbe Glow 2/3 - Arendsii Hyb 10 EA
06ASGR 06/2026 170 20 Astilbe Granaat 2/3 - Arendsii Hyb 10 EA
06ASHEN 06/2026 380 20 Astilbe Henry Noblet 2/3 - Japonica Hyb 10 EA
06ASMA 06/2026 110 20 Astilbe Maggie Daley 2/3 - Chinensis Hyb 10 EA
06ASOS 06/2026 720 20 Astilbe Ostrich Plume 2/3 - Thunbergii Hyb 10 EA
06ASPE 06/2026 590 20 Astilbe Peach Blossom 2/3 - Japonica Hyb 10 EA
06ASPU 06/2026 320 20 Astilbe Purple Lance 2/3 - Chinensis Hyb 10 EA
06ASRH 06/2026 310 20 Astilbe Rheinland 2/3 - Japonica Hyb 10 EA
06ASWA 06/2026 130 20 Astilbe Washington 2/3 - Japonica Hyb 10 EA
06ASWHG 06/2026 120 20 Astilbe White Gloria 2/3 - Arendsii Hyb 10 EA
06ASXPI 06/2026 770 20 Astilbe Vision Pink 2/3 - Chinensis Hyb 10 EA
06ASXPU 06/2026 560 20 Astilbe Vision Bright Purple 2/3 - Chinensis Hyb 10 EA
06ASXRE 06/2026 640 20 Astilbe Vision Red 2/3 - Chinensis Hyb 10 EA
06ASXWH 06/2026 190 20 Astilbe Vision White 2/3 - Chinensis Hyb 10 EA
06ASYRU 06/2026 130 20 Astilbe Younique Ruby Red 2/3 - Japonica Hyb 10 EA
06ASYSA 06/2026 100 20 Astilbe Younique Salmon 2/3 - Japonica Hyb 10 EA
06ASYSI 06/2026 230 20 Astilbe Younique Silvery Pink  2/3 - Japonica Hyb 10 EA
06ASZCH 06/2026 70 20 Astilbe Specialty Chocolate Shogun 2/3 - Thunbergii Hyb 10 EA
06ASZCO 06/2026 520 20 Astilbe Specialty Color Flash 2/3 - Arendsii Hyb 10 EA
BLEEDING HEARTS  Dicentra
06BHAL23 06/2026 2125 20 Bleeding Heart - Alba Spectabilis    2/3 25 EA
06BHAL35 06/2026 625 20 Bleeding Heart - Alba Spectabilis    3/5 25 EA
06BHAR 06/2026 0 20 Bleeding Heart - Aurora 2/3 25 EA
06BHBA 06/2026 1250 20 Bleeding Heart - Bacchanal 2/3 25 EA
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06BHCU 06/2026 800 20 Bleeding Heart - Cupid 2/3 25 EA
06BHFO 06/2026 1375 20 Bleeding Heart - Formosa 2/3 25 EA
06BHLU 06/2026 775 20 Bleeding Heart - Luxuriant 2/3 25 EA
06BHSP23 06/2026 2625 20 Bleeding Heart - Spectabilis 2/3 25 EA
06BHSP35 06/2026 1375 20 Bleeding Heart - Spectabilis 3/5 25 EA
06BHVA 06/2026 2025 20 Bleeding Heart - Valentine 2/3 25 EA
06BHYL 06/2026 600 20 Bleeding Heart - Spec. Yellow Leaf 2/3 25 EA
DAYLILIES  Hemerocallis
06DLBLC 07/2026 290 19 Daylily Blueberry Candy 10 EA
06DLBLE 07/2026 230 19 Daylily Black Eyed Susan 10 EA
06DLBON 07/2026 170 19 Daylily Bonanza 10 EA
06DLBOR 07/2026 80 19 Daylily Booby Ruby 10 EA
06DLCAW 07/2026 0 19 Daylily Catherine Woodbury 10 EA
06DLCHC 07/2026 290 19 Daylily Chocolate Candy 10 EA
06DLDOP 07/2026 400 19 Daylily Double Pardon Me 10 EA
06DLFH 07/2026 150 19 Daylily Franz Hals 10 EA
06DLFRR 07/2026 60 19 Daylily Fragrant Reflections 10 EA
06DLGES 07/2026 320 19 Daylily Gentle Shepherd 10 EA
06DLHAR 07/2026 630 19 Daylily Happy Returns 10 EA
06DLLAB 07/2026 80 19 Daylily Lavender Blue Baby 10 EA
06DLLIB 07/2026 270 19 Daylily Little Business 10 EA
06DLMIP 07/2026 0 19 Daylily Mini Pearl 10 EA
06DLNIB 07/2026 350 19 Daylily Night Beacon 10 EA
06DLNIW 07/2026 130 19 Daylily Night Whispers 10 EA
06DLONO 07/2026 70 19 Daylily On And On 10 EA
06DLPAB 07/2026 330 19 Daylily Pandora'S Box 10 EA
06DLPAM 07/2026 760 19 Daylily Pardon Me 10 EA
06DLPRB 07/2026 20 19 Daylily Prairie Blue Eyes 10 EA
06DLSOS 07/2026 180 19 Daylily South Seas 10 EA
06DLSTC 07/2026 160 19 Daylily Strawberry Candy 10 EA
06DLWHT 07/2026 440 19 Daylily White Temptation 10 EA
06DLWIC 07/2026 110 19 Daylily Wineberry Candy 10 EA
06DLZSTDO 07/2026 1775 19 Daylily Stella D'Oro 10 EA
06DLZSTPR 07/2026 190 19 Daylily Precious D'Oro 10 EA
06DLZSTPU 07/2026 2065 19 Daylily Purple D'Oro 10 EA
06DLZSTRU 07/2026 2175 19 Daylily Ruby Stella 10 EA
06DLZSTSU 07/2026 645 19 Daylily Stella Supreme 10 EA
FERN
06FECH 08/2026 280 18 Fern Christmas Fern - P. Acrostichoides 10 EA
06FECI 08/2026 310 18 Fern Cinnamon Fern - O. Cinnamomea 10 EA
06FEHAY 08/2026 270 18 Fern Hay-Scented Fern - D. Punctilobula 10 EA
06FELA 08/2026 100 18 Fern Lady Fern - A. Filix-Femina 10 EA
06FELE 08/2026 90 18 Fern Leatherwood Fern - D.Marginalis 10 EA
06FEMA 08/2026 370 18 Fern Maidenhair Fern - A. Pedatum 10 EA
06FEOS 08/2026 0 18 Fern Ostrich Fern - M. Struthiopteris 10 EA
06FERO 08/2026 300 18 Fern Royal Fern - O. Regalis 10 EA
GERANIUM
06GRBI 05/2026 360 21 Geranium - Biokovo 10 EA
06GRBR 05/2026 130 21 Geranium - Brookside 10 EA
06GRJOB 05/2026 530 21 Geranium - Johnsons Blue 10 EA
06GRKAP 05/2026 170 21 Geranium - Kashmir Purple 10 EA
06GRMAF 05/2026 380 21 Geranium - Max Frei 10 EA
06GRNEH 05/2026 370 21 Geranium - New Hampshire 10 EA
06GRPA 05/2026 0 21 Geranium - Patricia 10 EA
06GRPHV 05/2026 120 21 Geranium - Phillip Vapelle 10 EA
06GRSA 05/2026 120 21 Geranium - Sanguineum 10 EA
06GRST 05/2026 180 21 Geranium - Striatum 10 EA
06GRTIM 05/2026 70 21 Geranium - Tiny Monster 10 EA
06GRWAP 05/2026 760 21 Geranium - End. Wargrave Pink 10 EA
HELLEBORUS ORIENTALIS
06HLDEPI 05/2026 1120 21 Helleborus Orientalis Double Ellen Pink 10 EA
06HLDEPU 05/2026 1300 21 Helleborus Orientalis Double Ellen Purple 10 EA
06HLDERE 05/2026 500 21 Helleborus Orientalis Double Ellen Red 10 EA
06HLDEWH 05/2026 500 21 Helleborus Orientalis Double Ellen White 10 EA
06HLPEPI 05/2026 500 21 Helleborus Orientalis Single Pretty Ellen Pink 10 EA
06HLPERE 05/2026 450 21 Helleborus Orientalis Single Pretty Ellen Red 10 EA
06HLPEWH 05/2026 310 21 Helleborus Orientalis Single Pretty Ellen White 10 EA
HOSTA
06HSAM 05/2026 220 21 Hosta - August Moon 10 EA
06HSAN 05/2026 140 21 Hosta Antioch 10 EA

LEO BERBEE WAREHOUSE SALE, SPRING 2024



Leo Berbee Bulb availability list
06HSBA 05/2026 700 21 Hosta - Blue Angel 10 EA
06HSBB 05/2026 720 21 Hosta - Bressingham Blue 10 EA
06HSBC 05/2026 290 21 Hosta - Brim Cup 10 EA
06HSBD 05/2026 400 21 Hosta - Big Daddy 10 EA
06HSBEB 05/2026 240 21 Hosta - Beach Boy 10 EA
06HSBK 05/2026 240 21 Hosta - Banana Kid 10 EA
06HSBM 05/2026 370 21 Hosta - Blue Mouse Ears 10 EA
06HSCAK 05/2026 160 21 Hosta Captain Kirk 10 EA
06HSCH 05/2026 720 21 Hosta - Colored Hulk 10 EA
06HSDG 05/2026 450 21 Hosta - Drinking Gourd 10 EA
06HSDIR 05/2026 200 21 Hosta Diana Remembered 10 EA
06HSDRW 05/2026 150 21 Hosta Dream Weaver 10 EA
06HSEA 05/2026 0 21 Hosta - Earth Angel 10 EA
06HSFAM 05/2026 110 21 Hosta - (F.) Aureo Marginata 10 EA
06HSFB 05/2026 90 21 Hosta - First Blush 10 EA
06HSFD 05/2026 110 21 Hosta - Fragrant Dream 10 EA
06HSFF 05/2026 310 21 Hosta - First Frost 10 EA
06HSFFI 05/2026 190 21 Hosta - (F.) Fire & Ice 10 EA
06HSFR 05/2026 820 21 Hosta - Francee 10 EA
06HSFRB 05/2026 210 21 Hosta Fragrant Bouquet 10 EA
06HSFW 05/2026 250 21 Hosta - Francis Williams 10 EA
06HSGE 05/2026 420 21 Hosta - Great Expectations 10 EA
06HSGLT 05/2026 560 21 Hosta Glad Tidings 10 EA
06HSGOS 05/2026 520 21 Hosta Gold Standard 10 EA
06HSGT 05/2026 310 21 Hosta - Golden Tiara 10 EA
06HSGU 05/2026 140 21 Hosta - Guacamole 10 EA
06HSHL 05/2026 430 21 Hosta - Halcyon 10 EA
06HSJU 05/2026 0 21 Hosta - June 10 EA
06HSKR 05/2026 175 21 Hosta - Krossa Regal 10 EA
06HSLB 05/2026 160 21 Hosta Liberty 10 EA
06HSMIM 05/2026 50 21 Hosta - Mighty Mouse 10 EA
06HSML 05/2026 190 21 Hosta - Maple Leaf 10 EA
06HSMM 05/2026 270 21 Hosta - Minuteman 10 EA
06HSNBC 05/2026 10 21 Hosta - Night Before Christmas 10 EA
06HSPH 05/2026 60 21 Hosta - Praying Hands 10 EA
06HSPP 05/2026 220 21 Hosta - Party Popper 10 EA
06HSPT 05/2026 1380 21 Hosta - Patriot 10 EA
06HSRE 05/2026 190 21 Hosta - Ripple Effect 10 EA
06HSRS 05/2026 0 21 Hosta - Royal Standard 10 EA
06HSSE 05/2026 620 21 Hosta - Sieboldiana Elegans 10 EA
06HSSG 05/2026 1120 21 Hosta - Stained Glass 10 EA
06HSSS 05/2026 280 21 Hosta - Sum & Substance 10 EA
06HSSUB 05/2026 350 21 Hosta Summer Breeze 10 EA
06HSSUG 05/2026 600 21 Hosta Sunset Grooves 10 EA
06HSTH 05/2026 180 21 Hosta - Thunderbolt 10 EA
06HSTX 05/2026 570 21 Hosta - T Rex (Largest Available) 10 EA
06HSUAM 05/2026 230 21 Hosta - (U.) Albo Marginata 10 EA
06HSUMV 05/2026 240 21 Hosta - (U.) Medio Variegata 10 EA
06HSVU 05/2026 410 21 Hosta - Vulcan 10 EA
06HSWB 05/2026 140 21 Hosta - Wide Brim 10 EA
06HSWF 05/2026 770 21 Hosta - White Feather 10 EA
IRIS
06IECRH 06/2026 200 20 Iris-Ensata Crystal Halo 10 EA
06IEELR 06/2026 150 20 Iris Ensata Electric Rays 10 EA
06IELO 06/2026 180 20 Iris-Ensata Loyalty 10 EA
06IEROB 06/2026 70 20 Iris-Ensata Royal Banner 10 EA
06IEROQ 06/2026 140 20 Iris Ensata Rose Queen 10 EA
06IEVA 06/2026 110 20 Iris-Ensata Variegata 10 EA
06IEWHL 06/2026 90 20 Iris-Ensata White Ladies 10 EA
06IEZCHC 06/2026 130 20 Iris-Ensata Dinner Plate Cheese Cake 10 EA
06IEZTUT 06/2026 140 20 Iris-Ensata Dinner Plate Tub Tim Grob 10 EA
06IGBLA 06/2026 0 20 Iris-Germanica Black 10 EA
06IGBLD 06/2026 130 20 Iris Germanica Dark Blue 10 EA
06IGBLL 06/2026 130 20 Iris Germanica Light Blue 10 EA
06IGLAV 06/2026 190 20 Iris Germanica Lavender 10 EA
06IGOR 06/2026 160 20 Iris-Germanica Orange 10 EA
06IGPE 06/2026 170 20 Iris-Germanica Peach 10 EA
06IGPI 06/2026 110 20 Iris-Germanica Pink 10 EA
06IGPUW 06/2026 200 20 Iris-Germanica Purple With White 10 EA
06IGRE 06/2026 140 20 Iris-Germanica Red 10 EA
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06IGWH 06/2026 130 20 Iris-Germanica White 10 EA
06IGWHT 06/2026 290 20 Iris Germanica White & Tan 10 EA
06IGYE 06/2026 110 20 Iris-Germanica Yellow 10 EA
06ISBLM 06/2026 120 20 Iris-Siberica Blue Moon 10 EA
06ISBUS 06/2026 80 20 Iris-Siberica Butter & Sugar 10 EA
06ISCAB 06/2026 10 20 Iris-Siberica Caesar'S Brother 10 EA
06ISCLC 06/2026 40 20 Iris-Siberica Claret Cup 10 EA
06ISPE 06/2026 170 20 Iris-Siberica Persimmon 10 EA
06ISRUV 06/2026 260 20 Iris-Siberica Ruffled Velvet 10 EA
06ISSIE 06/2026 180 20 Iris-Siberica Silver Edge 10 EA
06ISSNQ 06/2026 40 20 Iris-Siberica Snow Queen 10 EA
06ISWHS 06/2026 180 20 Iris-Siberica White Swirl 10 EA
06IVER 06/2026 540 20 Iris-Versicolor Versicolor 10 EA
06IVKER 06/2026 390 20 Iris Versicolor Kermesina 10 EA
PAPAVER ORIENTALE
06PABOL 06/2026 260 20 Papaver Bolero 10 EA
06PACAS 06/2026 380 20 Papaver Casino 10 EA
06PAROC 06/2026 200 20 Papaver Rococo 10 EA
06PARUP 06/2026 260 20 Papaver Ruffled Patty 10 EA
06PASTU 06/2026 310 20 Papaver Sturmfackel 10 EA
06PATUR 06/2026 310 20 Papaver Turkenlouis 10 EA
PEONY
06PNALF 05/2026 440 21 Peony - Dr.Alexander Fleming 2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNANC 05/2026 280 21 Peony Angel Cheeks   2/3 10 EA
06PNBOB 05/2026 80 21 Peony - Bowl Of Beauty 2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNBOC 05/2026 390 21 Peony - Bowl Of Cream 2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNBON 05/2026 470 21 Peony - Boule De Neige 2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNBU 05/2026 180 21 Peony Buckeye Belle   2/3 10 EA
06PNCAS 05/2026 0 21 Peony Candy Stripe   2/3 10 EA
06PNCE 05/2026 310 21 Peony - Celebrity 2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNCOC 05/2026 0 21 Peony - Coral Charm 2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNCOP 05/2026 210 21 Peony - Command Performance 2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNCOS 05/2026 590 21 Peony - Coral Sunset 2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNDUN 05/2026 210 21 Peony - Duchess De Nemours 2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNEDS 05/2026 770 21 Peony - Edulis Superba  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNFEC 05/2026 750 21 Peony - Felix Crousse  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNFEM 05/2026 240 21 Peony - Festiva Maxima  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNFLA 05/2026 220 21 Peony Flame   2/3 10 EA
06PNGA 05/2026 270 21 Peony - Gardenia  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNGEM 05/2026 330 21 Peony - General Mcmahon  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNHI 05/2026 160 21 Peony Highlight   2/3 10 EA
06PNKA 05/2026 560 21 Peony - Kansas  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNKAR 05/2026 850 21 Peony - Karl Rosenfield  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNKRW 05/2026 260 21 Peony Krinkled White   2/3 10 EA
06PNLO 05/2026 140 21 Peony - Lorelei  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNMAE 05/2026 260 21 Peony Madame Emile Debatene   2/3 10 EA
06PNMOC 05/2026 370 21 Peony - Mother'S Choice  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNMOJ 05/2026 1290 21 Peony - Monsieur Jules Elie  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNPIP 05/2026 460 21 Peony - Pink Parfait  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNPR 05/2026 350 21 Peony - Primevere  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNPUS 05/2026 260 21 Peony - Purple Spider  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNRAS 05/2026 0 21 Peony - Raspberry Sundae  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNSAB 05/2026 460 21 Peony - Sarah Bernhardt  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNSHT 05/2026 660 21 Peony - Shirley Temple  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNSOR 05/2026 1300 21 Peony Sorbet   2/3 10 EA
06PNTOB 05/2026 190 21 Peony - Top Brass  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNXLA 05/2026 75 21 Tree Peony - Lavender 5 EA
06PNXPI 05/2026 50 21 Tree Peony - Pink 5 EA
06PNXPU 05/2026 60 21 Tree Peony - Purple 5 EA
06PNXRE 05/2026 75 21 Tree Peony - Red 5 EA
06PNXWH 05/2026 40 21 Tree Peony - White 5 EA
06PNZIAL 05/2026 140 21 Peony - Itoh All That Jazz  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNZIBA 05/2026 350 21 Peony - Itoh Bartzella  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNZIJU 05/2026 320 21 Peony - Itoh Julia Rose  2/3 Eye 10 EA
06PNZISC 05/2026 70 21 Peony Itoh Scrumdidleyumptious   2/3 10 EA
PERENNIALS   Miscellaneous
06PRACDUD 06/2026 110 20 Achillea Dutch Delight - Ptarmica 10 EA
06PRACMS 06/2026 300 20 Achillea Moonshine 10 EA
06PRACPB 06/2026 380 20 Achillea Pretty Belinda 10 EA
06PRACPW 06/2026 380 20 Achillea Pretty Women 10 EA
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06PRACRE 06/2026 370 20 Achillea Rainbow Ending Blue 10 EA
06PRACSW 06/2026 320 20 Achillea Summerwine 10 EA
06PRACTN 06/2026 390 20 Aconitum Napellus 10 EA
06PRAEATR 06/2026 120 20 Actea Cimicifuga Atropurpurea 10 EA
06PRAESID 06/2026 170 20 Actea Cimicifuga Silver Dance 10 EA
06PRAEWHP 06/2026 130 20 Actea Cimicifuga White Pearl 10 EA
06PRAGB 06/2026 240 20 Agapanthus Black Buddha 10 EA
06PRAGL 06/2026 535 20 Agapanthus Blue 10 EA
06PRAGW 06/2026 150 20 Agapanthus White 10 EA
06PRALLMI 06/2026 1040 20 Allium Millenium 10 EA
06PRALLSU 06/2026 400 20 Allium Summer Beauty 10 EA
06PRALSJU 06/2026 340 20 Alstoemeria Jupiter 10 EA
06PRAMBI 06/2026 300 20 Amsomia Blue Ice 10 EA
06PRAMHU 06/2026 370 20 Amsomia Hubrichiti 10 EA
06PRAQBA 06/2026 160 20 Aquilegia Black Barlow 10 EA
06PRAQWR 06/2026 240 20 Aquilegia Winky Red And White 10 EA
06PRARDI 06/2026 160 20 Aruncus Dioicus 10 EA
06PRASSM 06/2026 360 20 Asclepias Soulmate 10 EA
06PRATBE 06/2026 1050 20 Astrantia Star Of Beauty 10 EA
06PRATBI 06/2026 580 20 Astrantia Star Of Billions 10 EA
06PRATFL 06/2026 650 20 Astrantia Star Of Flame 10 EA
06PRATSP 06/2026 170 20 Astrantia Sparkling Stars Pink Pbr 10 EA
06PRATSR 06/2026 210 20 Astrantia Sparkling Stars Red 10 EA
06PRATSW 06/2026 870 20 Astrantia Sparkling Stars White 10 EA
06PRBRMA 06/2026 0 20 Brunnera Macrophylla 10 EA
06PRCNBG 06/2026 1200 20 Convallaria Bordeaux Giant 100 EA
06PRCNOF 06/2026 8870 20 Convallaria Old Fashion White 100 EA
06PRCNRS 06/2026 970 20 Convallaria Rosea 10 EA
06PRCOMOO 06/2026 150 20 Coreopsis Moonbeam 10 EA
06PRCRBC 06/2026 0 20 Crocosmia Buttercup 100 EA
06PRCRCB 06/2026 800 20 Crocosmia Carmine Brillant 100 EA
06PRCREM 06/2026 1200 20 Crocosmia Emily Mckenzie 100 EA
06PRCRGD 06/2026 1400 20 Crocosmia Geo.Davidson 100 EA
06PRCRLC 06/2026 3900 20 Crocosmia Lucifer 100 EA
06PRCRPR 06/2026 1400 20 Crocosmia Princess 100 EA
06PRECGT 06/2026 220 20 Echinacea Green Twister 10 EA
06PRECMG 06/2026 140 20 Echinacea Magnus 10 EA
06PRECRS 06/2026 360 20 Echinacea Ruby Star 10 EA
06PREHVB 06/2026 320 20 Echinops Veitch'S Blue 10 EA
06PREPRB 06/2026 20 20 Epimedium  Rubrum 10 EA
06PRERAL 06/2026 390 20 Eryngium Alpinum 10 EA
06PREUAT 06/2026 250 20 Eupatorium Atropurpureum 10 EA
06PRGPBF 06/2026 410 20 Gypsophila Bristol Fairy 10 EA
06PRGPFL 06/2026 190 20 Gypsophila Flamingo 10 EA
06PRINDEL 06/2026 250 20 Incarvillea Delavayi 10 EA
06PRINDES 06/2026 240 20 Incarvillea Delavayi Snow Top 10 EA
06PRKNAF 06/2026 240 20 Kniphofia Amazing Fun 10 EA
06PRKNIQ 06/2026 250 20 Kniphofia Ice Queen 10 EA
06PRLIA10 06/2026 7300 20 Liatris Spicata Alba 10/12 100 EA
06PRLIA8 06/2026 7800 20 Liatris Spicata Alba 8/10 100 EA
06PRLIK8 06/2026 26600 20 Liatris Spicata Kobold 8/10 100 EA
06PRLIS10 06/2026 21300 20 Liatris Spicata 10/12 100 EA
06PRLIS6 06/2026 15100 20 Liatris Spicata 6/8 100 EA
06PRLIS8 06/2026 21400 20 Liatris Spicata 8/10 100 EA
06PRLLOT 06/2026 420 20 Ligularia Othello 10 EA
06PRLLTR 06/2026 150 20 Ligularia The Rocket 10 EA
06PRMOBA 06/2026 380 20 Monarda Beauty Of Cobham 10 EA
06PRMOBB 06/2026 300 20 Monarda Bee Bright Pbr 10 EA
06PRMOBF 06/2026 240 20 Monarda Bee Free Pbr 10 EA
06PRMOBH 06/2026 190 20 Monarda Bee Happy Pbr 10 EA
06PRNEJW 06/2026 50 20 Nepeta Junior Walker 10 EA
06PRNEWL 06/2026 90 20 Nepeta Walkers Low 10 EA
06PRPEDT 06/2026 300 20 Penstemon Dark Towers 10 EA
06PRPOMU 06/2026 610 20 Polygonatum Multiflorum 10 EA
06PRPOVA 06/2026 0 20 Polygonatum Variegatum 10 EA
06PRPUMM 06/2026 330 20 Pulmonaria Sac. Mrs. Moon 10 EA
06PRSABLH 06/2026 260 20 Salvia Blue Hill 10 EA
06PRSAMN 06/2026 110 20 Salvia May Night 10 EA
06PRSASH 06/2026 0 20 Salvia Snow Hill 10 EA
06PRSDAD 06/2026 180 20 Sedum Abbey Dore 10 EA
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06PRSDAJ 06/2026 260 20 Sedum Autumn Joy 10 EA
06PRSDCC 06/2026 110 20 Sedum Chocolate Cherry 10 EA
06PRSDMD 06/2026 140 20 Sedum Mojave Jewels Diamond Pbr 10 EA
06PRSDMJ 06/2026 390 20 Sedum Mojave Jewels Sapphire 10 EA
06PRTDKAR 06/2026 180 20 Tradescantia Karminglut 10 EA
06PRTDLID 06/2026 140 20 Tradescantia Little Doll 10 EA
06PRTDPUG 06/2026 180 20 Tradescantia Purewell Giant 10 EA
06PRTDSWK 06/2026 160 20 Tradescantia Sweet Kate 10 EA
06PRTDVAL 06/2026 200 20 Tradescantia Valour 10 EA
06PRTRAL 06/2026 0 20 Trollius Alabaster 10 EA
06PRTRGQ 06/2026 40 20 Trollius Golden Queen 10 EA
06PRTRLQ 06/2026 120 20 Trollius Lemon Queen 10 EA
06PRVPM 06/2026 320 20 Veronica Pink Marshmallow Pbr 10 EA
06PRVRF 06/2026 130 20 Veronica Red Fox 10 EA
06PRVUD 06/2026 30 20 Veronica Ulster Dwarf Blue 10 EA
PHLOX
06PXAMG 06/2026 160 20 Phlox Amplifolia Goliath 10 EA
06PXAMH 06/2026 200 20 Phlox Amplifolia Hercules 10 EA
06PXPBB 06/2026 440 20 Phlox Paniculata Blue Boy 10 EA
06PXPBP 06/2026 360 20 Phlox Paniculata Blue Paradise 10 EA
06PXPBR 06/2026 500 20 Phlox Paniculata Bright Eyes 10 EA
06PXPDA 06/2026 580 20 Phlox Paniculata David 10 EA
06PXPLA 06/2026 270 20 Phlox Paniculata Laura 10 EA
06PXPNI 06/2026 220 20 Phlox Paniculata Nicky 10 EA
06PXPOP 06/2026 410 20 Phlox Paniculata Orange Perfection 10 EA
06PXPPH 06/2026 0 20 Phlox Paniculata Pinky Hill 10 EA
06PXPPP 06/2026 170 20 Phlox Paniculata Purple Paradise 10 EA
06PXPRR 06/2026 230 20 Phlox Paniculata Red Riding Hood 10 EA
06PXPST 06/2026 100 20 Phlox Paniculata Starfire 10 EA
06PXPWHA 06/2026 430 20 Phlox Paniculata White Admiral 10 EA
06PXPWN 06/2026 100 20 Phlox Paniculata Windsor 10 EA
WILDFLOWERS
06WFDWC 09/2026 320 17 Wildflower Dwarf Crested Iris (I. Crisata) 10 EA
06WFFRA 09/2026 210 17 Wildflower Frost Aster (Aster Pilosus) 10 EA
06WFINP 09/2026 0 17 Wildflower Indian Pink (S. Marilandica) 10 EA
06WFMAY 09/2026 40 17 Wildflower Mayapple (P. Peltatum) 10 EA
06WFTRG 09/2026 0 17 Wildflower Trillium White (Grandiflorum) 10 EA
06WFTRP 09/2026 0 17 Wildflower Prairie Red Trillium (T. Recurvatum) 10 EA
06WFTRY 09/2026 10 17 Wildflower Trillium Yellow (Luteum) 10 EA
06WFVBI 09/2026 240 17 Wildflower Birdsfoot Violet  (V. Pedata) 10 EA
06WFVIB 09/2026 0 17 Wildflower Virginia Bluebells (Mertensia Virginica) 10 EA
06WFVYE 09/2026 190 17 Wildflower Yellow Woodland Violet (V. Pubescens) 10 EA
06WFWIC 09/2026 10 17 Wildflower Wild Comfrey (C. Virginianum) 10 EA
06WFWIG 09/2026 200 17 Wildflower Wild Geranium (Maculatum) 10 EA
06WFWIS 09/2026 380 17 Wildflower Wild Strawberry (F. Virginiana) 10 EA
06WFYEW 09/2026 0 17 Wildflower Yellow Wood Poppy(Stylophorum Diphyllum) 10 EA
LILIES
07LAHALB 05/2026 1750 21 Lily Albufeira LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHALI 05/2026 600 21 Lily Alicante LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHAR 05/2026 0 21 Lily Arbatax LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHBR 05/2026 850 21 Lily Brindisi LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHCAP 05/2026 925 21 Lily Caesars Palace LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHCO 05/2026 0 21 Lily Courier LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHELD 05/2026 650 21 Lily El Divo LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHEYE 05/2026 275 21 Lily Eyeliner LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHFOR 05/2026 600 21 Lily Forza Red LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHHON 05/2026 900 21 Lily Honesty LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHINS 05/2026 325 21 Lily Indian Summerset LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHLON 05/2026 525 21 Lily Longwood LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHMAL 05/2026 450 21 Lily Malbec LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHME 05/2026 1525 21 Lily Menorca LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHRIC 05/2026 625 21 Lily Richmond LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHROS 05/2026 0 21 Lily Royal Sunset LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHSC 05/2026 150 21 Lily Scipione LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHSWS 05/2026 150 21 Lily Sweet Sugar LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHSWV 05/2026 0 21 Lily Sweet Valley LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHSWZ 05/2026 300 21 Lily Sweet Zanica LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHTRG 05/2026 575 21 Lily Trebbiano Gerrit Zalm LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LAHWHS 05/2026 2150 21 Lily White Sound LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LATFAT 05/2026 0 21 Lily Twin Flame Atlantis   LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA

LEO BERBEE WAREHOUSE SALE, SPRING 2024



Leo Berbee Bulb availability list
07LATFLU 05/2026 175 21 Lily Twin Flame Luna   LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LATFSP 05/2026 25 21 Lily Twin Flame Spring   LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LATFTR 05/2026 75 21 Lily Twin Flame Tropic   LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LATFTW 05/2026 0 21 Lily Twin Flame Twinkle   LA Hyb  14/16 25 EA
07LCAOR12 05/2026 850 21 Lily Orange Ton  Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LCARC12 05/2026 175 21 Lily Red County Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LCASN12 05/2026 125 21 Lily Snowden Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LCASY12 05/2026 750 21 Lily Sylt Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LCATR12 05/2026 0 21 Lily Tresor Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LCAYC12 05/2026 275 21 Lily Yellow County Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LCOBIS 05/2026 475 21 Lily Big Smile  Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOCA14 05/2026 925 21 Lily Casa Blanca Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOCAT 05/2026 850 21 Lily Captain Tricolore Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOCH 05/2026 0 21 Lily Chelsea Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOCRB 05/2026 50 21 Lily Crystal Blanca Oriental  16/18 25 EA
07LCOFI 05/2026 5 21 Lily Firebolt Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOHOM 05/2026 175 21 Lily Homerus  Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOKAV 05/2026 250 21 Lily Kaveri Asiatic Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOLDR 05/2026 1025 21 Lily Lotus Dream Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOLEL 05/2026 225 21 Lily Lotus Elegance Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOLIC 05/2026 100 21 Lily Lotus Ice Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOLPU 05/2026 300 21 Lily Lotus Pure Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOLQU 05/2026 225 21 Lily Lotus Queen Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOMA 05/2026 0 21 Lily Maldano Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCORES 05/2026 425 21 Lily Red Sparrow Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOS14 05/2026 0 21 Lily Stargazer Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOS16 05/2026 1675 21 Lily Stargazer Oriental  16/18 25 EA
07LCOSAN 05/2026 225 21 Lily Santander Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOSOR 05/2026 800 21 Lily Sorbonne Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOTHE 05/2026 425 21 Lily The Edge Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOTIM 05/2026 350 21 Lily Tigermoon Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LCOTIW 05/2026 525 21 Lily Tigerwoods Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LLADEL 05/2026 325 21 Lily Elodie Asiatic  16/18 25 EA
07LLADFA 05/2026 200 21 Lily Fata Morgana Asiatic  16/18 25 EA
07LLADMU 05/2026 475 21 Lily Must See Asiatic  16/18 25 EA
07LLADRE 05/2026 200 21 Lily Red Twin Asiatic  16/18 25 EA
07LLASRE 05/2026 2000 21 Lily Red County Asiatic  16/18 25 EA
07LLASSN 05/2026 1950 21 Lily Snowdon Asiatic  16/18 25 EA
07LLASSY 05/2026 1825 21 Lily Sylt Asiatic  16/18 25 EA
07LLASTR 05/2026 2050 21 Lily Tresor Asiatic  16/18 25 EA
07LLASYE 05/2026 2825 21 Lily Yellow County Asiatic  16/18 25 EA
07LLATIFP 05/2026 550 21 Lily Tiger Lanc. Flore Pleno Asiatic  16/18 25 EA
07LLATIOR 05/2026 700 21 Lily Tiger Orange Tiger Asiatic  16/18 25 EA
07LLATIPI 05/2026 600 21 Lily Tiger Pink Tiger Asiatic  16/18 25 EA
07LLATIWH 05/2026 425 21 Lily Tiger White Tiger Asiatic  16/18 25 EA
07LLATIYE 05/2026 325 21 Lily Tiger Yellow Tiger Asiatic  16/18 25 EA
07LLOCAB 05/2026 0 21 Lily Casa Blanca Oriental  16/18 25 EA
07LLOS18 05/2026 2600 21 Lily Stargazer Oriental  18/20 25 EA
07LLTRAFQ 05/2026 325 21 Lily African Queen Trumpet  20/22 25 EA
07LLTRGOS 05/2026 375 21 Lily Golden Splendor Trumpet  18/20 25 EA
07LLTRPIP 05/2026 200 21 Lily Pink Perfection Trumpet  20/22 25 EA
07LLTRREG 05/2026 100 21 Lily Regale Trumpet  20/22 25 EA
07LPAAPAM 05/2026 675 21 Lily Pura Amor Double Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAAPDE 05/2026 575 21 Lily Pura Desierto Double Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAAPLU 05/2026 525 21 Lily Pura Luna Double Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAAPPA 05/2026 525 21 Lily Pura Paz Double Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAAPPU 05/2026 575 21 Lily Pura Puro Double Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPACHJ 05/2026 400 21 Lily Charlottes Joy Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAFO 05/2026 625 21 Lily Foxtrot Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAGOM 05/2026 925 21 Lily Golden Matrix Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAHAM 05/2026 400 21 Lily Happy Memories Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPALAJ 05/2026 0 21 Lily Lava Joy Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAMA 05/2026 800 21 Lily Matrix Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAORM 05/2026 850 21 Lily Orange Matrix Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAPEJ 05/2026 650 21 Lily Perfect Joy Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAROZ 05/2026 0 21 Lily Rozalynn Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPASA 05/2026 1300 21 Lily Salinero Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPASPJ 05/2026 700 21 Lily Sparkling Joy Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPATRD 05/2026 0 21 Lily Trendy Dakota Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPATRJ 05/2026 925 21 Lily Tropical Joy Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
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07LPAZTB 05/2026 0 21 Lily Tiny Bee Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAZTBE 05/2026 550 21 Lily Tiny Bee Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAZTDI 05/2026 0 21 Lily Tiny Diamond Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAZTDU 05/2026 1725 21 Lily Tiny Double Dutch Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAZTGH 05/2026 275 21 Lily Tiny Ghost Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAZTNU 05/2026 675 21 Lily Tiny Parrot/Nugget Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPAZTRO 05/2026 0 21 Lily Tiny Rocket Asiatic  12/14 25 EA
07LPLDDL 05/2026 0 21 Lily Double Lady Oriental  16/18 25 EA
07LPLDSC 05/2026 0 21 Lily Scoubidou Oriental  16/18 25 EA
07LPLDTO 05/2026 0 21 Lily Tomos Oriental  16/18 25 EA
07LPLOSI 05/2026 500 21 Lily Siberia Oriental  18/+ 25 EA
07LPOEN 05/2026 0 21 Lily Entertainer Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LPOGAP 05/2026 450 21 Lily Garden Party Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LPOGOR 05/2026 125 21 Lily Golden Romance Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LPOMU 05/2026 125 21 Lily Muscadet Oriental  12/+ 25 EA
07LPOPIR 05/2026 0 21 Lily Pink Romance Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LPOSBE 05/2026 275 21 Lily Sunny Benito Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LPOSBL 05/2026 525 21 Lily Sunny Bliss Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LPOSRO 05/2026 50 21 Lily Sunny Robyn Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LPOSUM 05/2026 0 21 Lily Sunny Martinique Oriental  14/16 25 EA
07LROAI 05/2026 225 21 Lily Aisha Roselily  14/16 25 EA
07LROAN 05/2026 1450 21 Lily Anouska Roselily  14/16 25 EA
07LROCIA 05/2026 650 21 Lily Ciara Roselily  14/16 25 EA
07LROFLO 05/2026 550 21 Lily Floretta Roselily  14/16 25 EA
07LROISA 05/2026 475 21 Lily Isabella Roselily  14/16 25 EA
07LROLU 05/2026 0 21 Lily Ludwina Roselily  14/16 25 EA
07LRONAT 05/2026 400 21 Lily Natascha Roselily  14/16 25 EA
07LRORA 05/2026 1725 21 Lily Ramona Roselily  14/16 25 EA
07LROSA 05/2026 0 21 Lily Samantha Roselily  14/16 25 EA
07LROSH 05/2026 0 21 Lily Shamira Roselily  14/16 25 EA
07LROTHA 05/2026 350 21 Lily Thalissa Roselily  14/16 25 EA
07LROVI 05/2026 0 21 Lily Viola Roselily  14/16 25 EA
07LTOBAC 05/2026 150 21 Lily Bacca OT Hyb  18/20 25 EA
07LTOBED 05/2026 450 21 Lily Beverly Dreams OT Hyb  18/20 25 EA
07LTOBEM 05/2026 100 21 Lily Beijin Moon OT Hyb  18/20 25 EA
07LTOCOO 05/2026 275 21 Lily Conca D'Or OT Hyb  18/20 25 EA
07LTOFR 05/2026 425 21 Lily Frisco OT Hyb  18/20 25 EA
07LTOMAL 05/2026 500 21 Lily Maldano OT Hyb  18/20 25 EA
07LTOMIP 05/2026 250 21 Lily Miss Peculiar OT Hyb  18/20 25 EA
07LTORED 05/2026 0 21 Lily Red Desire OT Hyb  18/20 25 EA
07LTOROB 05/2026 125 21 Lily Robina OT Hyb  18/20 25 EA
07LTOZE 05/2026 100 21 Lily Zelmira OT Hyb  18/20 25 EA
EDIBLES
08ASJG 08/2026 4900 18 Asparagus Jersey Giant 50 EA
08ASJK 08/2026 300 18 Asparagus Jersey Knight 50 EA
08ASMI 08/2026 9450 18 Asparagus Millennium    1Yr 50 EA
08ASMW 08/2026 100 18 Asparagus Mary Washington 50 EA
08ASSP 08/2026 3050 18 Asparagus Sweet Purple 50 EA
08GACAP 08/2026 0 18 Garlic Califorina Late Softneck Jumbo 25Pkg/3 Per Pkg 1 EA
08GACAR 08/2026 27 18 Garlic California Late Softneck Jumbo 5# Display Box 1 EA
08HPCA 08/2026 270 18 Hops Cascade 10 EA
08HPCEN 08/2026 180 18 Hops Centennial 10 EA
08HRCZ 10/2026 1310 16 Horseradish Czech 10 EA
08ONKAB 08/2026 26 18 Onion Karmen Red - 32# Bag 1 EA
08ONKAP 08/2026 0 18 Onion Karmen Red - 25 Pkgs/100 Per Pkg 1 EA
08ONSNB 08/2026 26 18 Onion Snowball White - 32# Bag 1 EA
08ONSNP 08/2026 9 18 Onion Snowball White - 25 Pkg/100 Per Pkg 1 EA
08ONSPB 08/2026 8 18 Onion Spanish/Sturon Yellow - 32# Bag 1 EA
08ONSPP 08/2026 0 18 Onion Spanish/Sturon Yellow - 25 Pkg/100 Per Pkg 1 EA
08ONSSB 08/2026 10 18 Onion Super Sweet   32# Bag 1 EA
08ONSSP 08/2026 22 18 Onion Super Sweet   Unit Of 25, 100-Bulb Pkgs 1 EA
08ONSTB 08/2026 29 18 Onion Stuttgarter Yellow - 32# Bag 1 EA
08ONSTP 08/2026 0 18 Onion Stuttgarter Yellow - 25 Pkg/100 Per Pkg 1 EA
08RHCA 08/2026 3730 18 Rhubarb Canadian Red 10 EA
08RHVA 08/2026 420 18 Rhubarb Valentine Red 10 EA
08RHVI 08/2026 200 18 Rhubarb Victoria 10 EA
08SHREB 08/2026 19 18 Shallot Red 10# Bag 1 EA
08SHREP 08/2026 0 18 Shallot Red 25Pkg/10 Per Pkg 1 EA
08SHYEB 08/2026 14 18 Shallot Yellow 10# Bag 1 EA
08SHYEP 08/2026 1 18 Shallot Yellow 25Pkg/10 Per Pkg 1 EA
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08STEAL 04/2026 11200 22 Strawberry Everbearing Albion 100 EA
08STEEV 04/2026 20700 22 Strawberry Everbearing Eversweet 100 EA
08STEFO 04/2026 19900 22 Strawberry Everbearing Fort Laramie 100 EA
08STEOZ 04/2026 27100 22 Strawberry Everbearing Ozark Beauty 100 EA
08STEQU 04/2026 29100 22 Strawberry Everbearing Quinault 100 EA
08STESE 04/2026 8700 22 Strawberry Everbearing Seascape 100 EA
08STJAL 04/2026 17500 22 Strawberry Junebearing Allstar 100 EA
08STJCH 04/2026 15800 22 Strawberry Junebearing Chandler 100 EA
08STJEC 04/2026 11600 22 Strawberry Junebearing Eclair 100 EA
08STJHO 04/2026 18700 22 Strawberry Junebearing Honeoye 100 EA
08STJSE 04/2026 14900 22 Strawberry Junebearing Sequoia 100 EA
08STSFL 04/2026 4500 22 Strawberry Specialty Flamingo 100 EA
08STSWH 04/2026 3600 22 Strawberry Specialty White Carolina 100 EA
CLEMATIS & VINES
10CAS 06/2026 130 20 Clematis  Asao 10 EA
10CBLA 06/2026 120 20 Clematis  Blue Angel 10 EA
10CDRR 06/2026 230 20 Clematis  Dr. Ruppel 10 EA
10CDUA 06/2026 130 20 Clematis  Duchess Of Albany 10 EA
10CDUE 06/2026 260 20 Clematis  Duchess Of Edinburgh 10 EA
10CERM 06/2026 200 20 Clematis  Ernst Markham 10 EA
10CGUC 06/2026 190 20 Clematis  Guernsey Cream 10 EA
10CJA 06/2026 410 20 Clematis  Jackmanii 10 EA
10CJAS 06/2026 60 20 Clematis  Jackmanii Superba 10 EA
10CJOH 06/2026 150 20 Clematis  John Huxtable 10 EA
10CMOR 06/2026 170 20 Clematis  Montana Rubens 10 EA
10CMUB 06/2026 140 20 Clematis Multi-Blue 10 EA
10CNEM 06/2026 370 20 Clematis  Nelly Moser 10 EA
10CNI 06/2026 0 20 Clematis  Niobe 10 EA
10CPA 06/2026 240 20 Clematis  Paniculata 10 EA
10CPI 06/2026 230 20 Clematis  Piilu 10 EA
10CPIC 06/2026 310 20 Clematis  Pink Champagne 10 EA
10CRO 06/2026 140 20 Clematis  Roguchi 10 EA
10CTAN 06/2026 140 20 Clematis Tangutica 10 EA
10CTHP 06/2026 140 20 Clematis  The President 10 EA
10CVIL 06/2026 210 20 Clematis Ville De Lyon 10 EA
10CWIG 06/2026 90 20 Clematis  Will Goodwin 10 EA
10CZABI 06/2026 170 20 Clematis Premium Abilene 10 EA
10CZAVG 06/2026 380 20 Clematis Premium Avant Garde 10 EA
10CZBAF 06/2026 70 20 Clematis Premium Baroness Fookes 10 EA
10CZCO 06/2026 110 20 Clematis Premium Corinne 10 EA
10CZCRF 06/2026 190 20 Clematis Premium Crystal Fountain 10 EA
10CZDI 06/2026 250 20 Clematis Premium Diamatina 10 EA
10CZJOE 06/2026 190 20 Clematis Premium Josephine Evijohil 10 EA
10CZPRK 06/2026 0 20 Clematis Premium Princess Kate - Texensis 10 EA
10CZRAV 06/2026 150 20 Clematis Premium Ravel 10 EA
10CZRE 06/2026 180 20 Clematis Premium Rebecca 10 EA
10CZSAJ 06/2026 120 20 Clematis Premium Samaritan Jo 10 EA
10CZTA 06/2026 170 20 Clematis Premium Taiga 10 EA
10HDRS 06/2026 70 20 Honeysuckle Lonicera Dropmore Scarlet 10 EA
10HMA 06/2026 40 20 Honeysuckle Lonicera Mandarin 10 EA
10HMAW 06/2026 30 20 Honeysuckle Lonicera Major Wheeler 10 EA
10HSE 06/2026 10 20 Honeysuckle Lonicera Serotina 10 EA
10HZKIG 06/2026 70 20 Honeysuckle Premium Kintzley'S Ghost Pw 10 EA
10HZSCE 06/2026 60 20 Honeysuckle Premium Scentsation Pw 10 EA
10PSIL 06/2026 90 20 Polygonum Silver Lace Vine 10 EA
10TORA 06/2026 0 20 Thunbergia Orange 10 EA
10TROS 06/2026 0 20 Thunbergia Rose 10 EA
10TYEL 06/2026 0 20 Thunbergia Yellow 10 EA
SAMPLERS
11SSASTILBE 06/2026 5 20 Astilbe Sampler 1 EA
11SSBLEEDIN 06/2026 6 20 Big Bleeding Hearts Sampler 1 EA
11SSBRDIRIS 07/2026 3 19 Bearded Iris Sampler 1 EA
11SSCALADIU 07/2026 2 19 Caladium Sampler 1 EA
11SSCANNPOT 07/2026 3 19 Canna Sampler 1 EA
11SSCLEMATI 05/2026 1 21 Clematis Sampler 1 EA
11SSCUTLILY 07/2026 1 19 Cut Lily Sampler 1 EA
11SSDAHCUT 08/2026 3 18 Cut Dahlia Sampler 1 EA
11SSDAYLILS 07/2026 2 19 Standard Daylily Sampler 1 EA
11SSDAYLPRE 07/2026 2 19 Premium Daylily Sampler 1 EA
11SSDORO 05/2026 3 21 D'Oro Daylily Sampler 1 EA
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11SSHOSTAPR 05/2026 3 21 Premium Hosta Sampler 1 EA
11SSHOSTAST 05/2026 3 21 Standard Hosta Sampler 1 EA
11SSORIENTA 05/2026 1 21 Oriental Lily Sampler 1 EA
11SSPEONY 06/2026 1 20 Garden Peony Sampler 1 EA
11SSPHLOX 05/2026 3 21 Tall Garden Phlox Sampler 1 EA
11SSPOTLILY 05/2026 3 21 Asiatic Pot Lily Sampler 1 EA
11SSSTRAWB 05/2026 3 21 Strawberry Sampler 1 EA
11SSVINES 06/2026 3 20 Vine Sampler 1 EA
FEATURED COLLECTIONS
12SCAMS 08/2026 10 18 Freedom Blooms American Spirit Medley - Phlox - 30 total 1 EA
12SCFIR 08/2026 10 18 Freedom Blooms Fireworks Medley - Canna, Dahlia, Phlox - 60 total 1 EA
12SCGLG 08/2026 10 18 Freedom Blooms Glads of Glory Medley - Gladiolus - 100 total 1 EA
12SCLIM 08/2026 10 18 Freedom Blooms Liberty Medley - Anemone - 300 total 1 EA
12SCSTS 08/2026 10 18 Freedom Blooms Star Spangled Medley - Bearded Iris - 30 total 1 EA
12SCWIF 08/2026 10 18 Freedom Blooms Wild and Free Medley - Echinops, Monarda, Phlox - 30 total1 EA
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